
Spring Festival Fun Runs - 05/25/13

Thanks to the volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, and Moses Lake HS Key Club for 

volunteering to be on course.And thanks to the Moses Lake Park and Rec for all of their 

assistance, could not do it without you. Lastly, thanks to the Moses Lake Museum

Thanks to the following local sponsors!!

Please support these great sponsors of this BuDu Racing, LLC event



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kendall Townsend Sedro Woolley 335 52 M 1/6 50-59 4 0:36:49.2 0:36:51.1 0:00:02.0 5:56/M

2 Christopher Roberts Spokane 273 27 M 1/6 20-29 4 0:37:27.0 0:37:28.9 0:00:01.9 6:02/M

3 Brendan Thompson Moses Lakes 506 26 M 2/6 20-29 4 0:38:01.6 0:38:03.3 0:00:01.7 6:08/M

4 Curtis Grant Othello 127 52 M 2/6 50-59 4 0:38:23.7 0:38:26.0 0:00:02.3 6:11/M

5 Adan Negrete Moses Lake 384 36 M 1/11 30-39 4 0:39:30.5 0:39:32.4 0:00:01.9 6:22/M

6 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 348 29 M 3/6 20-29 4 0:39:54.6 0:39:58.8 0:00:04.2 6:26/M

7 Fred Harris Othello 419 50 M 3/6 50-59 4 0:40:00.4 0:40:02.4 0:00:02.0 6:27/M

8 Jaime Garza Moses Lakes 474 31 M 2/11 30-39 4 0:40:27.7 0:40:30.6 0:00:02.9 6:31/M

9 Christine Julien Soap Lake 181 44 F 1/11 40-49 4 0:40:28.0 0:40:31.1 0:00:03.1 6:32/M

10 Fernando Contreras Ellensburg 75 27 M 4/6 20-29 4 0:41:29.5 0:41:33.7 0:00:04.2 6:41/M

11 Audra McPartland Moses Lake 217 27 F 1/8 20-29 4 0:41:42.9 0:41:46.4 0:00:03.5 6:44/M

12 Jeff Densley Liberty Lake 93 42 M 1/10 40-49 4 0:42:36.0 0:42:44.6 0:00:08.6 6:52/M

13 Christopher Studenka Scottsdale 318 42 M 2/10 40-49 4 0:42:39.3 0:42:41.2 0:00:01.9 6:53/M

14 Mario Zamora Moses Lake 205 31 M 3/11 30-39 4 0:43:01.0 0:43:08.7 0:00:07.7 6:56/M

15 Justin Alaniz Moses Lake 4 34 M 4/11 30-39 4 0:43:28.9 0:43:42.6 0:00:13.7 7:01/M

16 Joseph Akers Moses Lake 446 40 M 3/10 40-49 4 0:44:00.3 0:44:08.3 0:00:08.0 7:06/M

17 Eric Lafontaine Moses Lake 185 39 M 5/11 30-39 4 0:44:24.7 0:44:31.5 0:00:06.8 7:10/M

18 Amy Fulkerson Moses Lake 118 37 F 1/25 30-39 4 0:44:34.2 0:44:42.5 0:00:08.3 7:11/M

19 Arnold Orozco Moses Lake 246 32 M 6/11 30-39 4 0:45:49.6 0:46:13.2 0:00:23.6 7:23/M

20 Amree Madsen Warden 202 33 F 2/25 30-39 4 0:46:05.4 0:46:13.2 0:00:07.8 7:26/M

21 Susan Blackman Moses Lake 26 36 F 1/2 0-99 5 0:46:59.8 0:47:20.8 0:00:20.9 7:35/M

22 Eric Johnson Quincy 499 41 M 4/10 40-49 4 0:47:36.0 0:47:44.7 0:00:08.7 7:40/M

23 Scott Watkins Moses Lake 394 33 M 7/11 30-39 4 0:48:56.4 0:49:11.4 0:00:14.9 7:54/M

24 Joshua Welty Moses Lake 355 13 M 1/3 11-14 4 0:48:56.7 0:49:11.4 0:00:14.7 7:54/M

25 Joleen Ervin Ephrata 112 54 F 1/7 50-59 4 0:49:47.5 0:50:00.4 0:00:12.9 8:02/M

26 Nathan Bilodeau Eprata 512 31 M 8/11 30-39 4 0:49:58.8 0:50:01.2 0:00:02.5 8:04/M

27 Kathleen Roberts Vancouver 457 28 F 2/8 20-29 4 0:50:19.8 0:50:31.3 0:00:11.5 8:07/M

28 John Janak Moses Lake 175 41 M 5/10 40-49 4 0:50:27.5 0:50:39.2 0:00:11.7 8:08/M

29 Teri Shoemaker Moses Lake 298 52 F 2/7 50-59 4 0:50:43.4 0:50:52.4 0:00:09.0 8:11/M

30 Regina Zamora Moses Lake 366 44 F 2/11 40-49 4 0:50:53.1 0:51:18.8 0:00:25.7 8:12/M

31 Ed Knebel Quincy 502 38 M 9/11 30-39 4 0:51:18.7 0:51:29.4 0:00:10.7 8:16/M

32 Jill Janak Moses Lake 174 30 F 3/25 30-39 4 0:51:34.7 0:51:46.4 0:00:11.7 8:19/M

33 Cory Thompson Kennewick 327 26 M 5/6 20-29 4 0:51:50.4 0:52:03.2 0:00:12.9 8:22/M

34 Jennifer Brown Moses Lake 47 30 F 4/25 30-39 4 0:52:08.2 0:52:22.3 0:00:14.1 8:25/M

35 Chris Arnberg Moses Lake 10 41 M 6/10 40-49 4 0:52:16.2 0:52:26.2 0:00:10.0 8:26/M

36 Ted Moser Moses Lake 235 53 M 4/6 50-59 4 0:52:38.6 0:52:56.8 0:00:18.2 8:29/M

37 Ron Reis Moses Lake 268 54 M 5/6 50-59 4 0:52:48.2 0:52:59.2 0:00:11.0 8:31/M

38 Don Blackman Moses Lake 21 37 M 1/5 0-99 5 0:53:15.3 0:53:35.4 0:00:20.1 8:35/M

39 Todd Roppo Puyallup 281 41 M 7/10 40-49 4 0:53:33.0 0:53:49.2 0:00:16.2 8:38/M

40 Anika Christensen Moses Lake 66 36 F 5/25 30-39 4 0:53:44.0 0:53:53.7 0:00:09.7 8:40/M

41 Pam Bruneel Meridian 369 53 F 3/7 50-59 4 0:54:14.4 0:54:18.8 0:00:04.4 8:45/M

42 Ali Lafontaine Moses Lake 183 39 F 6/25 30-39 4 0:54:24.8 0:54:35.2 0:00:10.5 8:46/M

43 Christopher Cary Spokane 418 45 M 8/10 40-49 4 0:54:34.5 0:54:55.1 0:00:20.6 8:48/M

44 Glenn Quantz Soap Lake 261 56 M 2/5 0-99 5 0:54:54.3 0:55:17.4 0:00:23.1 8:51/M

45 Tor Hartmann Moses Lake 376 60 M 1/2 60-69 4 0:55:30.2 0:55:40.8 0:00:10.6 8:57/M

46 Michelle Miller Othello 225 41 F 3/11 40-49 4 0:55:36.1 0:55:53.9 0:00:17.8 8:58/M

47 Colin Miller Othello 222 9 M 1/1 7-10 4 0:55:36.3 0:55:53.7 0:00:17.4 8:58/M

48 Aimee Lynch Bothell 200 39 F 7/25 30-39 4 0:55:39.5 0:55:59.6 0:00:20.1 8:59/M

49 Jeannie Huck Moses Lake 169 44 F 4/11 40-49 4 0:55:52.9 0:56:02.3 0:00:09.3 9:01/M

50 Craig Bruneel Meridian 368 50 M 6/6 50-59 4 0:55:56.8 0:56:02.8 0:00:06.0 9:01/M

51 Jennifer Gonzalez Moses Lake 400 32 F 8/25 30-39 4 0:55:57.1 0:56:08.4 0:00:11.3 9:01/M

52 Natassia Garcia Moses Lake 121 24 F 3/8 20-29 4 0:56:09.2 0:56:22.1 0:00:12.9 9:03/M

53 Amanda Eilers Royal City 109 34 F 9/25 30-39 4 0:56:22.9 0:56:40.4 0:00:17.4 9:05/M

54 Sonja Cary Moses Lake 65 46 F 5/11 40-49 4 0:56:38.7 0:56:42.6 0:00:04.0 9:08/M

55 Matthew Sanzone Moses Lake 293 46 M 3/5 0-99 5 0:56:44.4 0:56:48.9 0:00:04.5 9:09/M

56 Maria Lefler Royal City 192 52 F 4/7 50-59 4 0:56:59.3 0:57:15.7 0:00:16.4 9:11/M

57 Bryan Henninger Moses Lakes 476 39 M 10/11 30-39 4 0:57:08.7 0:57:08.7 9:13/M

58 Erin Alexander Moses Lake 5 26 F 4/8 20-29 4 0:57:32.3 0:57:41.6 0:00:09.4 9:17/M

59 Linda Graves Moses Lake 128 41 F 6/11 40-49 4 0:57:35.6 0:57:46.1 0:00:10.5 9:17/M

60 Hanna Nelson Moses Lakes 479 12 F 1/4 11-14 4 0:57:36.4 0:57:49.1 0:00:12.7 9:17/M

61 Courtney Softich Moses Lake 307 19 F 1/4 15-19 4 0:57:38.2 0:57:45.9 0:00:07.7 9:18/M

62 Brittany Marlett Moses Lakes 492 28 F 5/8 20-29 4 0:57:52.2 0:58:04.2 0:00:12.0 9:20/M
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1=Age Group

2=Clydesdale/Athena
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

63 Jennifer Gasperino Moses Lake 124 37 F 10/25 30-39 4 0:57:58.4 0:58:12.9 0:00:14.5 9:21/M

64 Scott Barlow Moses Lake 15 31 M 11/11 30-39 4 0:58:04.9 0:58:18.4 0:00:13.5 9:22/M

65 Amy Almeida Burien 6 30 F 11/25 30-39 4 0:58:38.4 0:59:00.9 0:00:22.5 9:27/M

66 Joann Rowley Othello 501 33 F 12/25 30-39 4 0:58:46.2 0:58:59.9 0:00:13.7 9:29/M

67 David martinez Moses Lakes 483 15 M 1/1 15-19 4 0:58:57.8 0:59:01.8 0:00:03.9 9:30/M

68 Jayden Blackman Moses Lake 23 13 M 2/3 11-14 4 0:59:02.2 0:59:07.2 0:00:05.0 9:31/M

69 Secundino Torres Troutdale 331 66 M 2/2 60-69 4 0:59:06.2 0:59:27.1 0:00:21.0 9:32/M

70 Rebecca Johnson Moses Lake 454 32 F 13/25 30-39 4 0:59:07.3 0:59:25.5 0:00:18.2 9:32/M

71 Afonso Deleon Moses Lake 89 23 M 6/6 20-29 4 0:59:37.1 1:00:00.6 0:00:23.6 9:37/M

72 Melanie LaBonte Moses Lakes 510 34 F 14/25 30-39 4 0:59:44.9 0:59:53.1 0:00:08.2 9:38/M

73 Alyssa Barlow Moses Lake 14 30 F 15/25 30-39 4 1:00:00.3 1:00:14.7 0:00:14.3 9:41/M

74 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake 399 38 F 16/25 30-39 4 1:00:02.3 1:00:13.9 0:00:11.6 9:41/M

75 Kayla Stephens Moses Lake 309 31 F 17/25 30-39 4 1:00:03.5 1:00:14.7 0:00:11.2 9:41/M

76 Jennifer Roybal Moses Lake 284 35 F 18/25 30-39 4 1:00:05.3 1:00:27.4 0:00:22.1 9:41/M

77 Elizabeth Rutherford Moses Lake 288 22 F 6/8 20-29 4 1:00:17.4 1:00:24.6 0:00:07.2 9:43/M

78 William Rutherford Moses Lake 287 41 M 9/10 40-49 4 1:00:17.7 1:00:24.9 0:00:07.2 9:43/M

79 Linsey Wymer Moses Lakes 467 28 F 7/8 20-29 4 1:00:32.5 1:00:40.4 0:00:08.0 9:46/M

80 Carrie Welty Moses Lake 354 34 F 19/25 30-39 4 1:00:38.3 1:00:53.2 0:00:14.9 9:47/M

81 Camery Turley Maple Valley 338 34 F 20/25 30-39 4 1:01:53.8 1:02:08.2 0:00:14.3 9:59/M

82 Todd Atchison Maple Valley 515 39 M 4/5 0-99 5 1:01:59.1 1:02:15.9 0:00:16.7 10:00/M

83 Dawn Smith Mattawa 302 39 F 21/25 30-39 4 1:02:05.5 1:02:23.2 0:00:17.7 10:01/M

84 Kathy Hatcher Spokane 472 58 F 5/7 50-59 4 1:02:30.7 1:02:50.9 0:00:20.2 10:05/M

85 Madison Blackman Moses Lake 25 11 F 2/4 11-14 4 1:03:19.0 1:03:32.5 0:00:13.5 10:13/M

86 Liza Bruneel Moses Lake 52 19 F 2/4 15-19 4 1:03:20.7 1:03:26.1 0:00:05.4 10:13/M

87 Camiel Bruneel Moses Lake 49 18 F 3/4 15-19 4 1:06:13.6 1:06:18.9 0:00:05.4 10:41/M

88 Jennifer Clark Moses Lake 71 40 F 7/11 40-49 4 1:07:23.8 1:07:39.9 0:00:16.2 10:52/M

89 Blanca Zavala Moses Lake 367 61 F 1/2 60-69 4 1:07:25.7 1:07:30.9 0:00:05.2 10:52/M

90 Brandy West Moses Lake 397 33 F 22/25 30-39 4 1:07:33.4 1:07:36.1 0:00:02.8 10:54/M

91 Jennifer Yarbrough Carmichael 363 40 F 8/11 40-49 4 1:08:02.1 1:08:22.2 0:00:20.1 10:58/M

92 Gaylene Bruneel Moses Lake 51 48 F 9/11 40-49 4 1:08:28.6 1:08:33.9 0:00:05.4 11:03/M

93 Kristen Lennon Ritzville 194 41 F 10/11 40-49 4 1:08:49.4 1:09:11.1 0:00:21.7 11:06/M

94 Jonathan Melin Moses Lake 220 37 M 5/5 0-99 5 1:10:33.5 1:10:57.7 0:00:24.2 11:23/M

95 John Dagorret Moses Lake 371 14 M 3/3 11-14 4 1:11:18.0 1:11:43.4 0:00:25.4 11:30/M

96 Samantha Eilers Royal City 110 16 F 4/4 15-19 4 1:11:26.6 1:11:43.4 0:00:16.8 11:31/M

97 Kelly Dagorret Moses Lake 372 36 F 2/2 0-99 5 1:12:55.2 1:13:19.9 0:00:24.7 11:46/M

98 Mary Alvarado Moses Lake 8 39 F 23/25 30-39 4 1:19:40.0 1:19:58.4 0:00:18.5 12:51/M

99 Sonia Valdez Moses Lake 243 36 F 24/25 30-39 4 1:19:42.4 1:19:58.6 0:00:16.2 12:51/M

100 Jaydyn Johnson-Pugh Moses Lake 453 11 F 3/4 11-14 4 1:19:52.1 1:20:08.7 0:00:16.6 12:53/M

101 Mia Rasmussen Moses Lakes 464 12 F 4/4 11-14 4 1:20:03.2 1:20:04.1 0:00:01.0 12:55/M

102 Glen Summers Moses Lake 320 47 M 10/10 40-49 4 1:23:06.6 1:34:49.6 0:11:42.9 13:24/M

103 Seferina Valdez Moses Lake 342 70 F 1/1 70-99 4 1:23:33.0 1:23:51.2 0:00:18.2 13:28/M

104 Esmeralda Cantu Moses Lake 63 56 F 6/7 50-59 4 1:29:39.3 1:29:58.5 0:00:19.2 14:28/M

105 Amelia Cooley Moses Lake 76 25 F 8/8 20-29 4 1:29:40.2 1:29:59.7 0:00:19.6 14:28/M

106 Sabrina Valdez Moses Lake 341 34 F 25/25 30-39 4 1:29:42.2 1:29:58.2 0:00:16.0 14:28/M

107 Cyndi Richards Moses Lake 271 41 F 11/11 40-49 4 1:43:02.0 1:43:08.0 0:00:06.0 16:37/M

108 Dora Trevino Moses Lake 336 64 F 2/2 60-69 4 1:43:02.9 1:43:09.4 0:00:06.5 16:37/M

109 Irma Williams Moses Lake 360 58 F 7/7 50-59 4 1:43:04.2 1:43:11.6 0:00:07.4 16:37/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hanna Nelson Moses Lakes 479 12 24 0:57:36.4 0:57:49.1 0:00:12.7 9:17/M

2 Madison Blackman Moses Lake 25 11 42 1:03:19.0 1:03:32.5 0:00:13.5 10:13/M

3 Jaydyn Johnson-Pugh Moses Lake 453 11 54 1:19:52.1 1:20:08.7 0:00:16.6 12:53/M

4 Mia Rasmussen Moses Lakes 464 12 55 1:20:03.2 1:20:04.1 0:00:01.0 12:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Courtney Softich Moses Lake 307 19 25 0:57:38.2 0:57:45.9 0:00:07.7 9:18/M

2 Liza Bruneel Moses Lake 52 19 43 1:03:20.7 1:03:26.1 0:00:05.4 10:13/M

3 Camiel Bruneel Moses Lake 49 18 44 1:06:13.6 1:06:18.9 0:00:05.4 10:41/M

4 Samantha Eilers Royal City 110 16 51 1:11:26.6 1:11:43.4 0:00:16.8 11:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Audra McPartland Moses Lake 217 27 2 0:41:42.9 0:41:46.4 0:00:03.5 6:44/M

2 Kathleen Roberts Vancouver 457 28 6 0:50:19.8 0:50:31.3 0:00:11.5 8:07/M

3 Natassia Garcia Moses Lake 121 24 18 0:56:09.2 0:56:22.1 0:00:12.9 9:03/M

4 Erin Alexander Moses Lake 5 26 22 0:57:32.3 0:57:41.6 0:00:09.4 9:17/M

5 Brittany Marlett Moses Lakes 492 28 26 0:57:52.2 0:58:04.2 0:00:12.0 9:20/M

6 Elizabeth Rutherford Moses Lake 288 22 36 1:00:17.4 1:00:24.6 0:00:07.2 9:43/M

7 Linsey Wymer Moses Lakes 467 28 37 1:00:32.5 1:00:40.4 0:00:08.0 9:46/M

8 Jiselle Urbano Moses Lake 340 29 56 1:23:06.8 1:34:49.2 0:11:42.4 13:24/M

9 Amelia Cooley Moses Lake 76 25 59 1:29:40.2 1:29:59.7 0:00:19.6 14:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Fulkerson Moses Lake 118 37 3 0:44:34.2 0:44:42.5 0:00:08.3 7:11/M

2 Amree Madsen Warden 202 33 4 0:46:05.4 0:46:13.2 0:00:07.8 7:26/M

3 Jill Janak Moses Lake 174 30 9 0:51:34.7 0:51:46.4 0:00:11.7 8:19/M

4 Jennifer Brown Moses Lake 47 30 10 0:52:08.2 0:52:22.3 0:00:14.1 8:25/M

5 Anika Christensen Moses Lake 66 36 11 0:53:44.0 0:53:53.7 0:00:09.7 8:40/M

6 Ali Lafontaine Moses Lake 183 39 13 0:54:24.8 0:54:35.2 0:00:10.5 8:46/M

7 Aimee Lynch Bothell 200 39 15 0:55:39.5 0:55:59.6 0:00:20.1 8:59/M

8 Jennifer Gonzalez Moses Lake 400 32 17 0:55:57.1 0:56:08.4 0:00:11.3 9:01/M

9 Amanda Eilers Royal City 109 34 19 0:56:22.9 0:56:40.4 0:00:17.4 9:05/M

10 Jennifer Gasperino Moses Lake 124 37 27 0:57:58.4 0:58:12.9 0:00:14.5 9:21/M

11 Amy Almeida Burien 6 30 28 0:58:38.4 0:59:00.9 0:00:22.5 9:27/M

12 Joann Rowley Othello 501 33 29 0:58:46.2 0:58:59.9 0:00:13.7 9:29/M

13 Rebecca Johnson Moses Lake 454 32 30 0:59:07.3 0:59:25.5 0:00:18.2 9:32/M

14 Melanie LaBonte Moses Lakes 510 34 31 0:59:44.9 0:59:53.1 0:00:08.2 9:38/M

15 Alyssa Barlow Moses Lake 14 30 32 1:00:00.3 1:00:14.7 0:00:14.3 9:41/M

16 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake 399 38 33 1:00:02.3 1:00:13.9 0:00:11.6 9:41/M

17 Kayla Stephens Moses Lake 309 31 34 1:00:03.5 1:00:14.7 0:00:11.2 9:41/M

18 Jennifer Roybal Moses Lake 284 35 35 1:00:05.3 1:00:27.4 0:00:22.1 9:41/M

19 Carrie Welty Moses Lake 354 34 38 1:00:38.3 1:00:53.2 0:00:14.9 9:47/M

20 Camery Turley Maple Valley 338 34 39 1:01:53.8 1:02:08.2 0:00:14.3 9:59/M

21 Dawn Smith Mattawa 302 39 40 1:02:05.5 1:02:23.2 0:00:17.7 10:01/M

22 Brandy West Moses Lake 397 33 47 1:07:33.4 1:07:36.1 0:00:02.8 10:54/M

Spring Festival Runs 2013

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 25, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

***Overall place within gender and division.

Female 11 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

23 Mary Alvarado Moses Lake 8 39 52 1:19:40.0 1:19:58.4 0:00:18.5 12:51/M

24 Sonia Valdez Moses Lake 243 36 53 1:19:42.4 1:19:58.6 0:00:16.2 12:51/M

25 Sabrina Valdez Moses Lake 341 34 60 1:29:42.2 1:29:58.2 0:00:16.0 14:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christine Julien Soap Lake 181 44 1 0:40:28.0 0:40:31.1 0:00:03.1 6:32/M

2 Regina Zamora Moses Lake 366 44 8 0:50:53.1 0:51:18.8 0:00:25.7 8:12/M

3 Michelle Miller Othello 225 41 14 0:55:36.1 0:55:53.9 0:00:17.8 8:58/M

4 Jeannie Huck Moses Lake 169 44 16 0:55:52.9 0:56:02.3 0:00:09.3 9:01/M

5 Sonja Cary Moses Lake 65 46 20 0:56:38.7 0:56:42.6 0:00:04.0 9:08/M

6 Linda Graves Moses Lake 128 41 23 0:57:35.6 0:57:46.1 0:00:10.5 9:17/M

7 Jennifer Clark Moses Lake 71 40 45 1:07:23.8 1:07:39.9 0:00:16.2 10:52/M

8 Jennifer Yarbrough Carmichael 363 40 48 1:08:02.1 1:08:22.2 0:00:20.1 10:58/M

9 Gaylene Bruneel Moses Lake 51 48 49 1:08:28.6 1:08:33.9 0:00:05.4 11:03/M

10 Kristen Lennon Ritzville 194 41 50 1:08:49.4 1:09:11.1 0:00:21.7 11:06/M

11 Cyndi Richards Moses Lake 271 41 61 1:43:02.0 1:43:08.0 0:00:06.0 16:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joleen Ervin Ephrata 112 54 5 0:49:47.5 0:50:00.4 0:00:12.9 8:02/M

2 Teri Shoemaker Moses Lake 298 52 7 0:50:43.4 0:50:52.4 0:00:09.0 8:11/M

3 Pam Bruneel Meridian 369 53 12 0:54:14.4 0:54:18.8 0:00:04.4 8:45/M

4 Maria Lefler Royal City 192 52 21 0:56:59.3 0:57:15.7 0:00:16.4 9:11/M

5 Kathy Hatcher Spokane 472 58 41 1:02:30.7 1:02:50.9 0:00:20.2 10:05/M

6 Esmeralda Cantu Moses Lake 63 56 58 1:29:39.3 1:29:58.5 0:00:19.2 14:28/M

7 Irma Williams Moses Lake 360 58 63 1:43:04.2 1:43:11.6 0:00:07.4 16:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Blanca Zavala Moses Lake 367 61 46 1:07:25.7 1:07:30.9 0:00:05.2 10:52/M

2 Dora Trevino Moses Lake 336 64 62 1:43:02.9 1:43:09.4 0:00:06.5 16:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Seferina Valdez Moses Lake 342 70 57 1:23:33.0 1:23:51.2 0:00:18.2 13:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colin Miller Othello 222 9 30 0:55:36.3 0:55:53.7 0:00:17.4 8:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joshua Welty Moses Lake 355 13 19 0:48:56.7 0:49:11.4 0:00:14.7 7:54/M

2 Jayden Blackman Moses Lake 23 13 35 0:59:02.2 0:59:07.2 0:00:05.0 9:31/M

3 John Dagorret Moses Lake 371 14 39 1:11:18.0 1:11:43.4 0:00:25.4 11:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David martinez Moses Lakes 483 15 34 0:58:57.8 0:59:01.8 0:00:03.9 9:30/M

Male 7 to 10

Male 11 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christopher Roberts Spokane 273 27 2 0:37:27.0 0:37:28.9 0:00:01.9 6:02/M

2 Brendan Thompson Moses Lakes 506 26 3 0:38:01.6 0:38:03.3 0:00:01.7 6:08/M

3 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 348 29 6 0:39:54.6 0:39:58.8 0:00:04.2 6:26/M

4 Fernando Contreras Ellensburg 75 27 9 0:41:29.5 0:41:33.7 0:00:04.2 6:41/M

5 Cory Thompson Kennewick 327 26 23 0:51:50.4 0:52:03.2 0:00:12.9 8:22/M

6 Afonso Deleon Moses Lake 89 23 37 0:59:37.1 1:00:00.6 0:00:23.6 9:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adan Negrete Moses Lake 384 36 5 0:39:30.5 0:39:32.4 0:00:01.9 6:22/M

2 Jaime Garza Moses Lakes 474 31 8 0:40:27.7 0:40:30.6 0:00:02.9 6:31/M

3 Mario Zamora Moses Lake 205 31 12 0:43:01.0 0:43:08.7 0:00:07.7 6:56/M

4 Justin Alaniz Moses Lake 4 34 13 0:43:28.9 0:43:42.6 0:00:13.7 7:01/M

5 Eric Lafontaine Moses Lake 185 39 15 0:44:24.7 0:44:31.5 0:00:06.8 7:10/M

6 Arnold Orozco Moses Lake 246 32 16 0:45:49.6 0:46:13.2 0:00:23.6 7:23/M

7 Scott Watkins Moses Lake 394 33 18 0:48:56.4 0:49:11.4 0:00:14.9 7:54/M

8 Nathan Bilodeau Eprata 512 31 20 0:49:58.8 0:50:01.2 0:00:02.5 8:04/M

9 Ed Knebel Quincy 502 38 22 0:51:18.7 0:51:29.4 0:00:10.7 8:16/M

10 Bryan Henninger Moses Lakes 476 39 32 0:57:08.7 0:57:08.7 9:13/M

11 Scott Barlow Moses Lake 15 31 33 0:58:04.9 0:58:18.4 0:00:13.5 9:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Densley Liberty Lake 93 42 10 0:42:36.0 0:42:44.6 0:00:08.6 6:52/M

2 Christopher Studenka Scottsdale 318 42 11 0:42:39.3 0:42:41.2 0:00:01.9 6:53/M

3 Joseph Akers Moses Lake 446 40 14 0:44:00.3 0:44:08.3 0:00:08.0 7:06/M

4 Eric Johnson Quincy 499 41 17 0:47:36.0 0:47:44.7 0:00:08.7 7:40/M

5 John Janak Moses Lake 175 41 21 0:50:27.5 0:50:39.2 0:00:11.7 8:08/M

6 Chris Arnberg Moses Lake 10 41 24 0:52:16.2 0:52:26.2 0:00:10.0 8:26/M

7 Todd Roppo Puyallup 281 41 27 0:53:33.0 0:53:49.2 0:00:16.2 8:38/M

8 Christopher Cary Spokane 418 45 28 0:54:34.5 0:54:55.1 0:00:20.6 8:48/M

9 William Rutherford Moses Lake 287 41 38 1:00:17.7 1:00:24.9 0:00:07.2 9:43/M

10 Glen Summers Moses Lake 320 47 40 1:23:06.6 1:34:49.6 0:11:42.9 13:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kendall Townsend Sedro Woolley 335 52 1 0:36:49.2 0:36:51.1 0:00:02.0 5:56/M

2 Curtis Grant Othello 127 52 4 0:38:23.7 0:38:26.0 0:00:02.3 6:11/M

3 Fred Harris Othello 419 50 7 0:40:00.4 0:40:02.4 0:00:02.0 6:27/M

4 Ted Moser Moses Lake 235 53 25 0:52:38.6 0:52:56.8 0:00:18.2 8:29/M

5 Ron Reis Moses Lake 268 54 26 0:52:48.2 0:52:59.2 0:00:11.0 8:31/M

6 Craig Bruneel Meridian 368 50 31 0:55:56.8 0:56:02.8 0:00:06.0 9:01/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tor Hartmann Moses Lake 376 60 29 0:55:30.2 0:55:40.8 0:00:10.6 8:57/M

2 Secundino Torres Troutdale 331 66 36 0:59:06.2 0:59:27.1 0:00:21.0 9:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Blackman Moses Lake 26 36 1 0:46:59.8 0:47:20.8 0:00:20.9 7:35/M

2 Kelly Dagorret Moses Lake 372 36 2 1:12:55.2 1:13:19.9 0:00:24.7 11:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Blackman Moses Lake 21 37 1 0:53:15.3 0:53:35.4 0:00:20.1 8:35/M

2 Glenn Quantz Soap Lake 261 56 2 0:54:54.3 0:55:17.4 0:00:23.1 8:51/M

3 Matthew Sanzone Moses Lake 293 46 3 0:56:44.4 0:56:48.9 0:00:04.5 9:09/M

4 Todd Atchison Maple Valley 515 39 4 1:01:59.1 1:02:15.9 0:00:16.7 10:00/M

5 Jonathan Melin Moses Lake 220 37 5 1:10:33.5 1:10:57.7 0:00:24.2 11:23/M

Male 60 to 69

Athena

Clydesdale
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Justin Johnson Moses Lakes 475 15 M 1/6 15-19 1 0:16:47.0 0:16:48.9 0:00:01.9 5:25/M

2 Brian Houck Bothell 166 31 M 1/20 30-39 1 0:17:07.5 0:17:10.4 0:00:02.9 5:31/M

3 Henry Richenstein Portland 410 20 M 1/13 20-29 1 0:17:44.4 0:17:44.4 5:43/M

4 Hunter Hake Moses Lake 146 14 M 1/12 11-14 1 0:19:26.0 0:19:28.4 0:00:02.4 6:16/M

5 Gavan Allen Ephrata 447 13 M 2/12 11-14 1 0:19:45.6 0:19:47.5 0:00:01.9 6:22/M

6 Christopher Rodriguez Moses Lake 274 24 M 2/13 20-29 1 0:19:46.3 0:19:49.2 0:00:02.9 6:23/M

7 Phillip Buser Richland 484 35 M 2/20 30-39 1 0:19:57.3 0:20:00.4 0:00:03.1 6:26/M

8 Jj Hunt Moses Lake 170 43 M 1/19 40-49 1 0:20:21.7 0:20:30.1 0:00:08.4 6:34/M

9 Megan Roughan Moses Lake 283 17 F 1/15 15-19 1 0:20:26.3 0:20:32.5 0:00:06.2 6:35/M

10 Chandler Byington Moses Lake 55 22 M 3/13 20-29 1 0:20:42.4 0:20:50.8 0:00:08.4 6:41/M

11 Brandon Townsend Sedro Woolley 333 16 M 2/6 15-19 1 0:20:44.2 0:20:51.6 0:00:07.4 6:41/M

12 Christian Manly Moses Lake 203 21 M 4/13 20-29 1 0:21:28.1 0:21:45.8 0:00:17.7 6:55/M

13 Mark Krueger Yakima 503 59 M 1/13 50-59 1 0:21:30.9 0:21:33.6 0:00:02.7 6:56/M

14 Elizabeth McGraw Moses Lake 216 16 F 2/15 15-19 1 0:21:33.7 0:21:58.1 0:00:24.4 6:57/M

15 Gary Ivory Moses Lakes 517 46 M 2/19 40-49 1 0:21:34.3 0:21:40.9 0:00:06.7 6:57/M

16 Addison Ivory Moses Lakes 518 14 F 1/24 11-14 1 0:21:36.4 0:21:43.1 0:00:06.7 6:58/M

17 Donald McGraw Moses Lake 214 24 M 5/13 20-29 1 0:21:43.2 0:21:57.2 0:00:13.9 7:00/M

18 Nick McAlavy Moses Lake 210 23 M 6/13 20-29 1 0:21:45.4 0:21:56.6 0:00:11.2 7:01/M

19 Jared Wood Moses Lake 362 14 M 3/12 11-14 1 0:22:03.7 0:22:06.6 0:00:02.9 7:07/M

20 Chris Jackson Moses Lake 172 22 M 7/13 20-29 1 0:22:04.9 0:22:23.1 0:00:18.3 7:07/M

21 Rachel Roylance Moses Lake 285 28 F 1/28 20-29 1 0:22:11.7 0:22:15.8 0:00:04.1 7:09/M

22 Clint Hansen Moses Lakes 522 43 M 3/19 40-49 1 0:22:24.1 0:22:30.9 0:00:06.8 7:14/M

23 Garret Sands Moses Lake 290 11 M 4/12 11-14 1 0:22:33.9 0:22:37.4 0:00:03.4 7:16/M

24 Briar Ivory Moses Lakes 519 15 M 3/6 15-19 1 0:22:35.0 0:22:40.0 0:00:05.0 7:17/M

25 Charlie Drader Richland 98 36 M 3/20 30-39 1 0:22:43.1 0:22:48.5 0:00:05.4 7:20/M

26 Aubrey Welty Moses Lake 353 11 F 2/24 11-14 1 0:22:56.6 0:22:59.7 0:00:03.1 7:24/M

27 Olivia Waites Moses Lake 346 10 F 1/26 7-10 1 0:23:01.9 0:23:04.6 0:00:02.7 7:25/M

28 Colleen Donovan Moses Lake 94 35 F 1/45 30-39 1 0:23:05.7 0:23:16.5 0:00:10.8 7:27/M

29 Charlie Zamora Moses Lake 365 62 M 1/7 60-69 1 0:23:06.8 0:23:11.1 0:00:04.4 7:27/M

30 Blaine Reed Moses Lake 264 47 M 4/19 40-49 1 0:23:07.0 0:23:13.6 0:00:06.6 7:27/M

31 Omar Carlos Moses Lake 64 38 M 1/5 0-99 2 0:23:07.5 0:23:12.4 0:00:04.9 7:27/M

32 Paul Vorhees Moses Lake 108 42 M 5/19 40-49 1 0:23:14.2 0:23:47.8 0:00:33.5 7:30/M

33 David Victor Richenstein Portland 411 16 M 4/6 15-19 1 0:23:21.0 0:23:35.1 0:00:14.1 7:32/M

34 Mariah Byington Moses Lake 58 15 F 3/15 15-19 1 0:23:23.1 0:23:29.7 0:00:06.6 7:33/M

35 Israel Botello Moses Lake 36 35 M 4/20 30-39 1 0:23:39.9 0:23:56.5 0:00:16.6 7:38/M

36 Daniel Lawson Marysville 190 28 M 2/5 0-99 2 0:23:40.4 0:23:52.7 0:00:12.3 7:38/M

37 Jeff Heimark Moses Lake 155 31 M 5/20 30-39 1 0:24:08.3 0:24:21.4 0:00:13.1 7:47/M

38 Rod Richeson Moses Lake 413 45 M 6/19 40-49 1 0:24:16.7 0:24:26.4 0:00:09.7 7:50/M

39 Chad Richeson Moses Lake 416 40 M 7/19 40-49 1 0:24:17.0 0:24:26.7 0:00:09.7 7:50/M

40 Kayla Goodrich Moses Lake 125 22 F 2/28 20-29 1 0:24:24.0 0:24:28.4 0:00:04.4 7:52/M

41 Scott Griffith Moses Lake 141 41 M 8/19 40-49 1 0:24:29.5 0:25:25.3 0:00:55.8 7:54/M

42 Julie Harper Moses Lake 403 46 F 1/57 40-49 1 0:24:44.0 0:24:49.6 0:00:05.7 7:58/M

43 Alexis Harper Moses Lake 404 16 F 4/15 15-19 1 0:24:55.6 0:25:00.5 0:00:04.9 8:02/M

44 Maxwell Boruff Soap Lake 34 10 M 1/18 7-10 1 0:24:56.0 0:24:59.9 0:00:03.9 8:02/M

45 Scott Carsey Moses Lakes 495 39 M 6/20 30-39 1 0:25:03.7 0:25:24.5 0:00:20.7 8:05/M

46 Sydney Boyle Puyallup 39 19 F 5/15 15-19 1 0:25:04.6 0:25:56.3 0:00:51.7 8:05/M

47 Canon Gregoire Moses Lake 134 12 M 5/12 11-14 1 0:25:11.0 0:25:32.6 0:00:21.5 8:07/M

48 Jana Ivory Moses Lakes 516 41 F 2/57 40-49 1 0:25:11.2 0:25:18.1 0:00:06.9 8:07/M

49 Jamie Wilkinson Richland 358 33 F 2/45 30-39 1 0:25:32.0 0:25:35.6 0:00:03.7 8:14/M

50 Brian Edwards Moses Lake 105 63 M 2/7 60-69 1 0:25:41.2 0:26:18.9 0:00:37.7 8:17/M

51 Don McGraw Moses Lake 213 57 M 2/13 50-59 1 0:25:43.8 0:26:00.1 0:00:16.4 8:18/M

52 Rich Gregoire Moses Lake 137 46 M 9/19 40-49 1 0:25:52.9 0:26:13.6 0:00:20.7 8:21/M

53 Steve Vela Moses Lakes 481 50 M 3/13 50-59 1 0:25:56.0 0:26:03.4 0:00:07.4 8:22/M

54 Madie Richenstein Portland 408 50 F 1/22 50-59 1 0:26:13.0 0:26:25.4 0:00:12.4 8:27/M

55 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 249 41 F 3/57 40-49 1 0:26:17.7 0:26:40.9 0:00:23.2 8:29/M

56 Miranda Byington Moses Lake 59 19 F 6/15 15-19 1 0:26:17.8 0:26:33.5 0:00:15.8 8:29/M

57 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 248 10 M 2/18 7-10 1 0:26:18.0 0:26:41.4 0:00:23.4 8:29/M

58 David Lawson Moses Lakes 507 27 M 8/13 20-29 1 0:26:24.6 0:26:35.3 0:00:10.7 8:31/M

59 Adrian Wright Olympia 498 36 M 7/20 30-39 1 0:26:28.6 0:27:51.5 0:01:22.9 8:32/M

60 Frank Bruneel Moses Lake 50 48 M 10/19 40-49 1 0:26:40.2 0:26:54.6 0:00:14.3 8:36/M

61 Saxon Swindler Warden 391 15 M 5/6 15-19 1 0:26:43.8 0:27:10.6 0:00:26.8 8:37/M

62 Brenda Horat Moses Lakes 493 44 F 4/57 40-49 1 0:26:49.2 0:27:04.8 0:00:15.6 8:39/M

63 John Peterson Moses Lake 254 61 M 3/7 60-69 1 0:26:57.5 0:27:14.6 0:00:17.2 8:42/M

64 Iden Bone Moses Lake 451 8 M 3/18 7-10 1 0:27:06.7 0:28:42.4 0:01:35.7 8:45/M

65 David Phillips Moses Lake 255 13 M 6/12 11-14 1 0:27:16.8 0:27:27.6 0:00:10.9 8:48/M

66 Madison Butler Spokane 426 11 F 3/24 11-14 1 0:27:35.7 0:27:44.2 0:00:08.5 8:54/M

67 Madison Pohjola Moses Lake 256 13 F 4/24 11-14 1 0:27:36.4 0:27:45.8 0:00:09.4 8:54/M

68 Kamden Lafontaine Moses Lake 186 14 F 5/24 11-14 1 0:27:37.6 0:27:53.5 0:00:16.0 8:55/M

69 Jeanette Roylance Othello 500 39 F 3/45 30-39 1 0:27:43.5 0:27:52.3 0:00:08.8 8:56/M

70 Shauna Waites Moses Lake 347 44 F 5/57 40-49 1 0:27:45.8 0:27:53.6 0:00:07.8 8:57/M

71 Alicia Low Spokane 425 33 F 4/45 30-39 1 0:27:45.9 0:27:54.3 0:00:08.4 8:57/M

72 Kevin Larsen Moses Lake 188 30 M 3/5 0-99 2 0:27:46.6 0:28:49.8 0:01:03.1 8:57/M

73 Kerri Richins Moses Lake 272 63 F 1/11 60-69 1 0:27:58.0 0:28:26.6 0:00:28.6 9:01/M

74 Kyla Whitaker Moses Lake 436 25 F 3/28 20-29 1 0:27:58.0 0:28:06.9 0:00:08.9 9:01/M

Spring Festival Runs 2013

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 25, 2013
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Division

1=Age Group

2=Clydesdale/Athena

3=Stroller
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

75 Ladena Pugh Moses Lake 259 36 F 5/45 30-39 1 0:28:00.7 0:29:22.9 0:01:22.2 9:02/M

76 Matthew Roberts Vancouver 456 35 M 4/5 0-99 2 0:28:02.3 0:28:13.2 0:00:10.9 9:03/M

77 Theresa Boyle Puyallup 40 58 F 2/22 50-59 1 0:28:05.6 0:28:56.5 0:00:50.9 9:04/M

78 Alma Garcia-Andrade Shoreline 122 36 F 6/45 30-39 1 0:28:11.1 0:28:24.8 0:00:13.7 9:05/M

79 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 1 44 F 6/57 40-49 1 0:28:15.8 0:28:48.6 0:00:32.8 9:07/M

80 Buffie Ciganda Moses Lake 70 36 F 7/45 30-39 1 0:28:46.3 0:29:09.9 0:00:23.6 9:17/M

81 Mary Paculba Ephrata 455 21 F 4/28 20-29 1 0:28:48.2 0:28:51.9 0:00:03.7 9:17/M

82 Trent Cox Moses Lake 78 10 M 4/18 7-10 1 0:28:50.6 0:30:14.3 0:01:23.7 9:18/M

83 Leslie Tick Moses Lake 328 32 M 8/20 30-39 1 0:28:53.1 0:29:41.8 0:00:48.7 9:19/M

84 Sonya Jones Moses Lake 178 26 F 5/28 20-29 1 0:28:53.4 0:28:59.4 0:00:05.9 9:19/M

85 Fletcher Smith West Richland 303 13 M 7/12 11-14 1 0:28:55.3 0:29:59.6 0:01:04.3 9:20/M

86 Emily Austin Moses Lake 12 28 F 6/28 20-29 1 0:28:59.0 0:29:48.4 0:00:49.4 9:21/M

87 Hannah Roppo Puyallup 278 9 F 2/26 7-10 1 0:29:06.9 0:29:46.9 0:00:40.0 9:23/M

88 Kris Garten Walla Walla 123 27 M 9/13 20-29 1 0:29:09.5 0:29:29.4 0:00:19.9 9:24/M

89 Cooper Lafontaine Moses Lake 184 12 M 8/12 11-14 1 0:29:10.4 0:29:26.2 0:00:15.8 9:25/M

90 Jennifer Roppo Puyallup 280 41 F 7/57 40-49 1 0:29:11.0 0:29:50.6 0:00:39.7 9:25/M

91 Jennifer Webb Moses Lake 352 43 F 8/57 40-49 1 0:29:15.8 0:29:57.0 0:00:41.2 9:26/M

92 Alicia Ciganda Moses Lake 69 66 F 2/11 60-69 1 0:29:18.3 0:29:42.9 0:00:24.6 9:27/M

93 Austin Rodriguez Moses Lake 429 24 M 10/13 20-29 1 0:29:28.4 0:29:38.7 0:00:10.3 9:30/M

94 Olivia Fulkerson Moses Lake 244 11 F 6/24 11-14 1 0:29:30.4 0:29:39.9 0:00:09.5 9:31/M

95 David Alan Richenstein Portland 409 56 M 4/13 50-59 1 0:29:33.9 0:29:48.9 0:00:15.0 9:32/M

96 Eliza Larsen Moses Lake 187 30 F 8/45 30-39 1 0:29:37.5 0:30:43.7 0:01:06.2 9:33/M

97 Angela Richeson Moses Lake 414 41 F 9/57 40-49 1 0:29:43.1 0:30:59.6 0:01:16.4 9:35/M

98 Madeline Fulkerson Moses Lake 119 13 F 7/24 11-14 1 0:29:48.2 0:29:58.9 0:00:10.7 9:37/M

99 Natalie Baerlocher Bellevue 420 27 F 7/28 20-29 1 0:29:58.9 0:30:44.1 0:00:45.2 9:40/M

100 Meredith Turner Moses Lake 339 27 F 8/28 20-29 1 0:30:09.8 0:30:56.9 0:00:47.1 9:44/M

101 Christine Anderson Bremerton 9 39 F 9/45 30-39 1 0:30:13.9 0:31:18.6 0:01:04.7 9:45/M

102 Zachary Griffith Moses Lake 143 8 M 5/18 7-10 1 0:30:15.5 0:31:09.7 0:00:54.2 9:45/M

103 Adelia Boyd Mesa 38 49 F 10/57 40-49 1 0:30:16.7 0:30:44.3 0:00:27.6 9:46/M

104 Kelly Neobb Gunner Neobb Moses Lake 465 28 F 1/12 0-99 3 0:30:20.9 0:32:12.4 0:01:51.5 9:47/M

105 Apryl Stevenson Moses Lake 310 32 F 10/45 30-39 1 0:30:27.1 0:30:42.5 0:00:15.4 9:49/M

106 Alisa Hill Moses Lake 160 35 F 11/45 30-39 1 0:30:27.8 0:30:38.9 0:00:11.1 9:49/M

107 Kristi Struck Moses Lake 315 35 F 12/45 30-39 1 0:30:29.0 0:30:34.8 0:00:05.8 9:50/M

108 Kevin Donovan Moses Lake 95 44 M 11/19 40-49 1 0:30:31.3 0:30:52.6 0:00:21.3 9:51/M

109 Sydney Griffith Moses Lake 142 11 F 8/24 11-14 1 0:30:33.0 0:31:22.9 0:00:49.9 9:51/M

110 Monica Horn Moses Lake 378 41 F 11/57 40-49 1 0:30:33.2 0:31:29.9 0:00:56.7 9:51/M

111 Emily Johnson Missoula 405 30 F 13/45 30-39 1 0:30:33.4 0:30:55.3 0:00:21.9 9:51/M

112 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 377 37 M 9/20 30-39 1 0:30:33.8 0:31:29.8 0:00:56.0 9:51/M

113 Rett Watkins Warden 351 37 M 10/20 30-39 1 0:30:39.6 0:31:39.9 0:01:00.3 9:53/M

114 Madeleine Lee Moses Lakes 491 7 F 3/26 7-10 1 0:30:49.8 0:32:46.4 0:01:56.7 9:56/M

115 Angus Lee Moses Lakes 490 35 M 11/20 30-39 1 0:30:50.7 0:32:46.4 0:01:55.7 9:57/M

116 Laura Sanzone Moses Lake 292 42 F 12/57 40-49 1 0:30:56.0 0:31:29.1 0:00:33.1 9:58/M

117 Brad Harshman Moses Lake 151 32 M 12/20 30-39 1 0:31:02.0 0:33:01.4 0:01:59.4 10:01/M

118 Ann Drader Moses Lake 97 62 F 3/11 60-69 1 0:31:02.3 0:31:19.9 0:00:17.6 10:01/M

119 Lynn Torrence Moses Lake 329 29 F 9/28 20-29 1 0:31:03.4 0:31:34.1 0:00:30.7 10:01/M

120 Desalle Holmes Moses Lake 164 50 M 5/13 50-59 1 0:31:06.5 0:32:22.2 0:01:15.7 10:02/M

121 Landon Thompson Moses Lake 486 6 M 1/4 1- 6 1 0:31:07.2 0:32:58.6 0:01:51.4 10:02/M

122 Randy Coleman Walla Walla 73 49 M 12/19 40-49 1 0:31:13.8 0:31:34.5 0:00:20.7 10:04/M

123 Luke Thompson Jeff Thompson Moses Lake 485 M 1/3 0-99 3 0:31:18.9 0:33:09.6 0:01:50.7 10:06/M

124 Kellie Evens Moses Lake 113 34 F 14/45 30-39 1 0:31:19.1 0:31:34.5 0:00:15.4 10:06/M

125 Hannah Mohs Yakima 228 26 F 10/28 20-29 1 0:31:21.5 0:32:19.9 0:00:58.4 10:07/M

126 Ashlyn Curry Bozeman 80 17 F 7/15 15-19 1 0:31:22.2 0:32:04.1 0:00:41.9 10:07/M

127 Caity Curry Bozeman 82 14 F 9/24 11-14 1 0:31:22.3 0:32:03.9 0:00:41.6 10:07/M

128 Dede Brown Quincy 46 39 F 15/45 30-39 1 0:31:36.1 0:32:39.4 0:01:03.3 10:12/M

129 Angela Griffith Moses Lake 140 42 F 13/57 40-49 1 0:31:40.2 0:32:36.6 0:00:56.4 10:13/M

130 Morgan Raymond Moses Lakes 468 15 F 8/15 15-19 1 0:31:45.8 0:32:01.8 0:00:16.0 10:15/M

131 Cyndi Harshman Ali Harshman Moses Lake 152 30 F 2/12 0-99 3 0:31:46.8 0:33:46.4 0:01:59.6 10:15/M

132 Naomi Walker Moses Lakes 496 41 F 14/57 40-49 1 0:31:51.3 0:32:30.1 0:00:38.8 10:16/M

133 Taylin Chamberlin Othello 497 12 F 10/24 11-14 1 0:31:51.6 0:32:30.3 0:00:38.7 10:16/M

134 Erin Moore Moses Lake 382 26 F 11/28 20-29 1 0:31:51.8 0:33:16.4 0:01:24.7 10:16/M

135 Bruce Swindler Warden 389 53 M 6/13 50-59 1 0:32:01.8 0:32:37.4 0:00:35.6 10:20/M

136 Lynne Sherfey Moses Lake 295 51 F 3/22 50-59 1 0:32:04.3 0:32:30.6 0:00:26.3 10:21/M

137 Shelley Stevenson Selah 313 45 F 15/57 40-49 1 0:32:04.7 0:32:29.9 0:00:25.2 10:21/M

138 Hunter Blackman Moses Lake 22 6 M 2/4 1- 6 1 0:32:21.3 0:32:25.4 0:00:04.1 10:26/M

139 Gage Wilson Moses Lake 361 9 M 6/18 7-10 1 0:32:22.7 0:32:28.6 0:00:05.9 10:26/M

140 Linda Thomas Moses Lake 326 62 F 4/11 60-69 1 0:32:56.7 0:33:07.9 0:00:11.2 10:37/M

141 Bailey Meacham Moses Lake 218 11 F 11/24 11-14 1 0:32:58.0 0:33:21.4 0:00:23.4 10:38/M

142 Maddie Hesse Moses Lake 159 14 F 12/24 11-14 1 0:32:59.7 0:33:12.4 0:00:12.7 10:38/M

143 Amelie Gregoire Moses Lake 133 42 F 16/57 40-49 1 0:33:02.3 0:34:01.2 0:00:58.9 10:39/M

144 Rebecca Rodriguez Moses Lake 428 25 F 12/28 20-29 1 0:33:05.4 0:33:13.8 0:00:08.4 10:40/M

145 Kim Askren Othello 487 46 F 17/57 40-49 1 0:33:17.1 0:33:28.4 0:00:11.3 10:44/M

146 Surrey Swindler Warden 392 10 F 4/26 7-10 1 0:33:20.2 0:33:53.2 0:00:32.9 10:45/M

147 Jaycie Frey Moses Lake 117 9 F 5/26 7-10 1 0:33:29.4 0:33:53.8 0:00:24.4 10:48/M

148 Jackie Hirz Moses Lake 162 50 F 4/22 50-59 1 0:33:32.0 0:34:27.4 0:00:55.4 10:49/M

149 Lacey Moser Moses Lake 233 10 F 6/26 7-10 1 0:33:36.5 0:34:11.7 0:00:35.2 10:50/M

150 Cheryl Morris Ephrata 229 61 F 5/11 60-69 1 0:33:47.0 0:34:04.6 0:00:17.6 10:54/M

151 Christopher Bowes Moses Lake 37 43 M 13/19 40-49 1 0:33:55.3 0:34:56.3 0:01:00.9 10:56/M

152 Taylor Smith West Richland 306 11 F 13/24 11-14 1 0:34:16.1 0:35:34.8 0:01:18.7 11:03/M

153 Lesli Jorgensen Moses Lake 417 18 F 9/15 15-19 1 0:34:16.5 0:34:40.4 0:00:23.9 11:03/M

154 Chelsi Chamberlain Moses Lake 370 18 F 10/15 15-19 1 0:34:16.6 0:34:40.4 0:00:23.8 11:03/M

155 Riley Hake Moses Lake 147 13 F 14/24 11-14 1 0:34:17.9 0:34:39.8 0:00:22.0 11:04/M
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156 Meghen Fisk Moses Lakes 489 12 F 15/24 11-14 1 0:34:18.1 0:34:39.8 0:00:21.7 11:04/M

157 Jada Hamilton Mill Creek 443 14 F 16/24 11-14 1 0:34:36.1 0:35:43.7 0:01:07.6 11:10/M

158 Joseph Shockley Yakima 296 26 M 11/13 20-29 1 0:34:36.9 0:35:24.8 0:00:47.9 11:10/M

159 Stesha Shockley Yakima 297 24 F 13/28 20-29 1 0:34:37.3 0:35:23.7 0:00:46.3 11:10/M

160 Lynae Moore Moses Lake 383 40 F 18/57 40-49 1 0:34:40.7 0:36:08.9 0:01:28.2 11:11/M

161 Emmett Byington Moses Lake 57 12 M 9/12 11-14 1 0:34:51.6 0:35:49.4 0:00:57.9 11:15/M

162 Angela Hernandez Moses Lake 158 41 F 19/57 40-49 1 0:34:51.7 0:35:33.9 0:00:42.2 11:15/M

163 Terry Byington Moses Lake 60 50 M 7/13 50-59 1 0:34:53.9 0:35:49.9 0:00:55.9 11:15/M

164 Christina Manly Moses Lake 204 45 F 20/57 40-49 1 0:34:54.3 0:35:11.1 0:00:16.8 11:15/M

165 Susan Pyle Moses Lake 260 47 F 21/57 40-49 1 0:34:54.5 0:35:11.4 0:00:16.9 11:15/M

166 Carson Watkins Warden 349 8 M 7/18 7-10 1 0:34:57.7 0:35:56.5 0:00:58.8 11:16/M

167 Christian O'Shea Moses Lake 247 45 M 14/19 40-49 1 0:34:58.6 0:35:50.4 0:00:51.8 11:17/M

168 Charlene Winsler Moses Lake 337 49 F 22/57 40-49 1 0:34:58.7 0:35:51.7 0:00:53.0 11:17/M

169 Sam O'Shea Moses Lake 250 5 M 3/4 1- 6 1 0:34:59.0 0:35:49.6 0:00:50.7 11:17/M

170 Caleb Dickinson Moses Lake 442 6 M 4/4 1- 6 1 0:35:01.5 0:35:47.4 0:00:45.9 11:18/M

171 Cyndi Dickinson Moses Lake 452 42 F 23/57 40-49 1 0:35:01.8 0:35:48.2 0:00:46.4 11:18/M

172 Reese Watkins Warden 350 10 M 8/18 7-10 1 0:35:02.3 0:35:59.9 0:00:57.6 11:18/M

173 Jay Dickinson Moses Lake 441 49 M 15/19 40-49 1 0:35:02.5 0:35:49.4 0:00:46.9 11:18/M

174 Brooke Richardson Moses Lake 386 13 F 17/24 11-14 1 0:35:13.6 0:35:48.6 0:00:35.0 11:22/M

175 Rob Miller Moses Lake 226 38 M 13/20 30-39 1 0:35:19.2 0:36:44.9 0:01:25.7 11:24/M

176 Holly Miller Moses Lake 223 32 F 1/13 0-99 2 0:35:19.2 0:36:44.2 0:01:25.0 11:24/M

177 Josie Miller Moses Lake 224 8 F 7/26 7-10 1 0:35:19.5 0:36:44.4 0:01:24.9 11:24/M

178 Ian Cox` Moses Lake 79 8 M 9/18 7-10 1 0:35:25.3 0:36:48.9 0:01:23.5 11:25/M

179 Andrea Lawson Marysville 189 25 F 14/28 20-29 1 0:35:27.9 0:35:39.9 0:00:11.9 11:26/M

180 Brittany Curry Bozeman 81 16 F 11/15 15-19 1 0:35:34.7 0:36:17.3 0:00:42.6 11:28/M

181 Misha Fisk Moses Lake 115 34 F 16/45 30-39 1 0:35:35.9 0:36:50.2 0:01:14.3 11:29/M

182 Gen Briand Pullman 45 44 F 24/57 40-49 1 0:35:41.7 0:36:56.2 0:01:14.4 11:31/M

183 Jantzen Bone Moses Lake 450 11 M 10/12 11-14 1 0:35:44.2 0:37:19.4 0:01:35.1 11:32/M

184 Tamara Kent Marysville 182 38 F 2/13 0-99 2 0:35:44.4 0:35:44.4 11:32/M

185 Tiarnna Bone Moses Lake 448 35 F 17/45 30-39 1 0:35:45.4 0:37:19.4 0:01:33.9 11:32/M

186 Dan Bodtke Pullman 29 49 M 16/19 40-49 1 0:35:55.8 0:36:44.2 0:00:48.4 11:35/M

187 Gwynff Bodtke Pullman 32 7 F 8/26 7-10 1 0:35:56.2 0:36:44.8 0:00:48.7 11:35/M

188 Doreen McGraw Moses Lake 215 55 F 5/22 50-59 1 0:35:59.2 0:36:14.1 0:00:14.9 11:36/M

189 Lissett Alcala Moses Lake 435 23 F 15/28 20-29 1 0:36:14.4 0:36:22.4 0:00:08.0 11:41/M

190 Alicia Serrato Moses Lake 396 23 F 3/13 0-99 2 0:37:28.5 0:38:54.7 0:01:26.1 12:05/M

191 Megan Cox Moses Lake 77 33 F 18/45 30-39 1 0:37:39.0 0:39:02.6 0:01:23.6 12:09/M

192 Kathryn Pugh Moses Lake 258 7 F 9/26 7-10 1 0:37:40.0 0:39:02.8 0:01:22.9 12:09/M

193 Austin Densley Liberty Lake 90 8 M 10/18 7-10 1 0:37:43.6 0:38:27.1 0:00:43.5 12:10/M

194 Halli Densley Liberty Lake 92 10 F 10/26 7-10 1 0:37:45.3 0:38:29.1 0:00:43.9 12:11/M

195 Chelsea Jackson Moses Lake 171 19 F 12/15 15-19 1 0:37:46.0 0:38:05.0 0:00:18.9 12:11/M

196 Erin Manly Moses Lake 381 13 F 18/24 11-14 1 0:37:46.3 0:38:04.8 0:00:18.4 12:11/M

197 Sarah Williams Moses Lake 398 37 F 19/45 30-39 1 0:37:50.2 0:38:43.8 0:00:53.5 12:12/M

198 Casi Densley Liberty Lake 91 37 F 20/45 30-39 1 0:37:52.4 0:38:35.8 0:00:43.5 12:13/M

199 Tammi Miers Moses Lake 406 49 F 25/57 40-49 1 0:37:52.8 0:38:43.7 0:00:50.9 12:13/M

200 Lori Moholt-Phillips Moses Lakes 459 39 F 21/45 30-39 1 0:38:00.2 0:39:25.5 0:01:25.3 12:15/M

201 Todd Phillips Moses Lakes 458 38 M 14/20 30-39 1 0:38:01.1 0:39:25.3 0:01:24.3 12:16/M

202 Hunter Davis Moses Lake 88 8 M 11/18 7-10 1 0:38:06.2 0:39:00.6 0:00:54.4 12:17/M

203 Sara Munck Moses Lakes 521 13 F 19/24 11-14 1 0:38:06.3 0:38:18.7 0:00:12.3 12:17/M

204 Ethan Sands Moses Lake 289 9 M 12/18 7-10 1 0:38:12.2 0:38:35.4 0:00:23.2 12:19/M

205 Stephanie Meacham Moses Lake 219 37 F 22/45 30-39 1 0:38:12.7 0:38:43.6 0:00:30.9 12:19/M

206 Kristin Sands Moses Lake 291 42 F 26/57 40-49 1 0:38:13.5 0:38:43.4 0:00:29.9 12:20/M

207 Amanda Mohs Kennewick 227 29 F 16/28 20-29 1 0:38:17.5 0:39:18.2 0:01:00.7 12:21/M

208 Jena Blackman Moses Lake 24 9 F 11/26 7-10 1 0:38:17.9 0:38:22.2 0:00:04.4 12:21/M

209 Pam Branum Lake Tapps 43 51 F 6/22 50-59 1 0:38:18.8 0:38:48.2 0:00:29.4 12:21/M

210 Corey Branum Lake Tapps 41 25 M 12/13 20-29 1 0:38:19.0 0:38:48.4 0:00:29.4 12:21/M

211 Ellyse Green Moses Lake 131 7 F 12/26 7-10 1 0:38:49.7 0:39:19.4 0:00:29.7 12:31/M

212 Allycia Green Moses Lake 130 31 F 23/45 30-39 1 0:38:51.0 0:39:19.9 0:00:28.9 12:32/M

213 Torie Moser Moses Lake 236 7 F 13/26 7-10 1 0:38:51.8 0:39:20.4 0:00:28.7 12:32/M

214 Jason Green Moses Lake 132 39 M 15/20 30-39 1 0:39:04.9 0:39:33.7 0:00:28.8 12:36/M

215 Shaden Stark Moses Lake 308 7 M 13/18 7-10 1 0:39:05.0 0:39:33.4 0:00:28.4 12:36/M

216 Alex Low Spokane 424 34 M 16/20 30-39 1 0:39:19.3 0:39:29.2 0:00:09.9 12:41/M

217 Kaitlynn Low Spokane 427 8 F 14/26 7-10 1 0:39:19.8 0:39:29.0 0:00:09.2 12:41/M

218 Zachary Henninger Moses Lakes 477 11 M 11/12 11-14 1 0:39:26.5 0:39:51.1 0:00:24.6 12:43/M

219 Lisa Swindler Warden 390 50 F 7/22 50-59 1 0:39:38.0 0:40:11.4 0:00:33.4 12:47/M

220 Emma Terry Moses Lake 322 11 F 20/24 11-14 1 0:39:46.9 0:40:48.2 0:01:01.3 12:50/M

221 Sydney Serrano Moses Lakes 469 10 F 15/26 7-10 1 0:39:47.2 0:40:48.2 0:01:00.9 12:50/M

222 Janet Huber Moses Lake 168 46 F 27/57 40-49 1 0:39:48.1 0:40:50.8 0:01:02.7 12:50/M

223 Will Hays Moses Lakes 460 9 M 14/18 7-10 1 0:39:54.2 0:41:06.4 0:01:12.2 12:52/M

224 Allison Belcher Moses Lake 19 21 F 17/28 20-29 1 0:40:16.5 0:41:10.5 0:00:53.9 12:59/M

225 Bailey Davis Moses Lake 86 10 F 16/26 7-10 1 0:40:28.7 0:41:21.8 0:00:53.2 13:03/M

226 Heather Gibson Puyallup 509 46 F 28/57 40-49 1 0:40:29.0 0:41:24.4 0:00:55.4 13:04/M

227 Debbie Davis Moses Lake 87 41 F 29/57 40-49 1 0:40:32.5 0:41:24.9 0:00:52.3 13:05/M

228 Payton Thompson Moses Lake 393 10 F 17/26 7-10 1 0:40:33.1 0:41:24.7 0:00:51.5 13:05/M

229 Dina Townsend Sedro Woolley 334 47 F 30/57 40-49 1 0:40:47.2 0:41:00.1 0:00:12.9 13:09/M

230 Caroline Henninger Moses Lakes 478 9 F 18/26 7-10 1 0:40:49.7 0:41:30.4 0:00:40.7 13:10/M

231 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 241 72 F 1/2 70-99 1 0:40:55.6 0:41:23.4 0:00:27.9 13:12/M

232 Reina Hernandez Moses Lakes 471 37 F 24/45 30-39 1 0:41:14.3 0:42:39.2 0:01:24.8 13:18/M

233 Elizabeth West Moses Lake 356 35 F 25/45 30-39 1 0:41:27.0 0:42:17.4 0:00:50.5 13:22/M

234 Julia Young Newman Lake 364 36 F 26/45 30-39 1 0:41:28.5 0:42:17.7 0:00:49.2 13:23/M

235 Alma Guzman Moses Lake 206 20 F 18/28 20-29 1 0:41:28.6 0:42:38.1 0:01:09.5 13:23/M

236 Griffin Terry Moses Lake 323 9 M 15/18 7-10 1 0:41:28.6 0:42:32.2 0:01:03.5 13:23/M
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237 Celia Guzman Moses Lake 207 54 F 8/22 50-59 1 0:41:29.5 0:42:38.1 0:01:08.7 13:23/M

238 Rocky Terry Moses Lake 324 57 M 8/13 50-59 1 0:41:31.7 0:42:33.7 0:01:02.0 13:24/M

239 Issac Patten Moses Lakes 494 8 M 16/18 7-10 1 0:41:37.9 0:42:24.2 0:00:46.3 13:25/M

240 Bethany Harmon Monroe 149 28 F 19/28 20-29 1 0:41:37.9 0:43:31.9 0:01:54.0 13:25/M

241 Emily Dufault Spokane 102 25 F 20/28 20-29 1 0:41:40.3 0:43:31.9 0:01:51.6 13:26/M

242 Elaine Holmes Moses Lake 165 51 F 9/22 50-59 1 0:41:45.0 0:43:00.6 0:01:15.7 13:28/M

243 Lexus Calder Moses Lake 61 21 F 21/28 20-29 1 0:41:46.7 0:42:47.9 0:01:01.2 13:28/M

244 Abigail Byington Moses Lake 54 9 F 19/26 7-10 1 0:41:49.4 0:42:48.3 0:00:58.9 13:29/M

245 Scott Harmon Emerson Harmon Monroe 150 29 M 2/3 0-99 3 0:41:56.0 0:43:49.9 0:01:53.9 13:32/M

246 Kim Patten Moses Lake 253 42 F 31/57 40-49 1 0:42:01.0 0:42:48.3 0:00:47.3 13:33/M

247 Robin Noyes Moses Lake 240 41 F 32/57 40-49 1 0:42:09.5 0:43:42.6 0:01:33.2 13:36/M

248 Daphne Thomas Moses Lake 325 40 F 33/57 40-49 1 0:42:13.4 0:42:26.4 0:00:12.9 13:37/M

249 Natalin Jones Moses Lake 177 27 F 22/28 20-29 1 0:42:17.6 0:42:43.4 0:00:25.8 13:38/M

250 Diane Dufault Moses Lake 101 49 F 34/57 40-49 1 0:42:22.2 0:44:13.1 0:01:50.9 13:40/M

251 Paul Dufault Moses Lake 103 49 M 17/19 40-49 1 0:42:24.2 0:44:13.3 0:01:49.1 13:41/M

252 Elizabeth Byington Moses Lake 56 48 F 35/57 40-49 1 0:42:29.6 0:43:30.9 0:01:01.3 13:42/M

253 Delbert Hardt Moses Lake 148 69 M 4/7 60-69 1 0:42:34.8 0:44:11.4 0:01:36.6 13:44/M

254 William Ent Moses Lake 375 12 M 12/12 11-14 1 0:42:36.0 0:43:30.9 0:00:55.0 13:44/M

255 Dean Wheelon Moses Lake 357 65 M 5/7 60-69 1 0:42:36.5 0:44:12.1 0:01:35.5 13:45/M

256 Trina Ent Moses Lake 374 43 F 36/57 40-49 1 0:42:38.3 0:43:31.5 0:00:53.2 13:45/M

257 Jessica Barker Moses Lake 395 35 F 27/45 30-39 1 0:42:42.0 0:43:23.8 0:00:41.8 13:46/M

258 Shelby Krebs Moses Lakes 470 30 F 28/45 30-39 1 0:43:11.8 0:44:27.7 0:01:15.9 13:56/M

259 Spencer Grigg Moses Lake 145 53 M 9/13 50-59 1 0:43:12.4 0:44:17.9 0:01:05.6 13:56/M

260 Ruth Grigg Moses Lake 144 51 F 10/22 50-59 1 0:43:13.2 0:44:18.2 0:01:05.0 13:56/M

261 Sarah Rodriguez Seattle 276 27 F 23/28 20-29 1 0:43:29.7 0:45:00.2 0:01:30.4 14:02/M

262 Valerie Rodriguez Seattle 277 50 F 11/22 50-59 1 0:43:40.1 0:45:10.5 0:01:30.4 14:05/M

263 John Rodriguez Seattle 275 53 M 10/13 50-59 1 0:43:41.5 0:45:10.9 0:01:29.4 14:05/M

264 Leona Hays Moses Lakes 461 45 F 37/57 40-49 1 0:43:48.2 0:45:03.8 0:01:15.7 14:08/M

265 Ryan Hays Moses Lakes 463 6 F 1/7 1- 6 1 0:43:51.2 0:45:03.8 0:01:12.6 14:09/M

266 Laura Richardson Moses Lake 387 33 F 29/45 30-39 1 0:43:52.7 0:44:27.9 0:00:35.2 14:09/M

267 Molly Vega Moses Lake 344 7 F 20/26 7-10 1 0:44:00.1 0:45:12.7 0:01:12.6 14:12/M

268 Don Drader Moses Lake 99 62 M 6/7 60-69 1 0:44:23.5 0:44:47.2 0:00:23.7 14:19/M

269 Alexis Drader Richland 96 9 F 21/26 7-10 1 0:44:30.3 0:44:47.2 0:00:16.9 14:21/M

270 Gwen Munck Moses Lake 237 48 F 38/57 40-49 1 0:44:36.3 0:44:51.2 0:00:14.9 14:23/M

271 Nikki Branum Bonney Lake 42 27 F 24/28 20-29 1 0:44:36.4 0:45:08.8 0:00:32.4 14:23/M

272 Ludivina Prado Moses Lake 257 43 F 39/57 40-49 1 0:44:38.1 0:44:52.9 0:00:14.8 14:24/M

273 Parker Smith West Richland 304 6 F 2/7 1- 6 1 0:45:26.9 0:46:45.4 0:01:18.5 14:39/M

274 Sydney Smith West Richland 305 9 F 22/26 7-10 1 0:45:29.7 0:46:47.9 0:01:18.1 14:40/M

275 Maren Hirz Moses Lake 163 19 F 13/15 15-19 1 0:45:42.7 0:46:50.9 0:01:08.2 14:45/M

276 Lori Lopez Moses Lake 440 44 F 40/57 40-49 1 0:46:11.3 0:46:46.3 0:00:35.0 14:54/M

277 Tracy Vorwerk Moses Lake 345 48 F 41/57 40-49 1 0:46:13.1 0:46:45.9 0:00:32.8 14:55/M

278 Dale Bodtke Moses Lake 28 68 M 7/7 60-69 1 0:46:24.0 0:47:57.9 0:01:33.9 14:58/M

279 David Bodtke Moses Lake 30 39 M 17/20 30-39 1 0:46:24.3 0:47:58.4 0:01:34.1 14:58/M

280 Bob Richardson Moses Lake 385 38 M 18/20 30-39 1 0:46:43.7 0:47:24.4 0:00:40.7 15:04/M

281 Paige Richardson Moses Lake 388 6 F 3/7 1- 6 1 0:46:44.1 0:47:24.6 0:00:40.5 15:05/M

282 Kortni Nelson Moses Lakes 480 36 F 30/45 30-39 1 0:47:22.5 0:48:07.2 0:00:44.7 15:17/M

283 Mckenna Reis Moses Lake 267 18 F 14/15 15-19 1 0:47:30.5 0:48:11.4 0:00:40.9 15:19/M

284 Lindsay Reis Moses Lake 266 21 F 25/28 20-29 1 0:47:30.9 0:48:11.3 0:00:40.3 15:19/M

285 Ava McFaden Moses Lakes 520 8 F 23/26 7-10 1 0:47:49.7 0:48:20.6 0:00:30.9 15:25/M

286 Julia Reis Moses Lake 265 50 F 12/22 50-59 1 0:47:51.9 0:48:37.8 0:00:45.9 15:26/M

287 Kristin Vega Moses Lake 343 11 F 21/24 11-14 1 0:47:56.0 0:48:01.6 0:00:05.6 15:28/M

288 Anne Henning Moses Lake 157 43 F 42/57 40-49 1 0:48:04.0 0:49:16.4 0:01:12.4 15:30/M

289 John Forsberg Sam Forsberg Moses Lake 116 38 M 3/3 0-99 3 0:48:06.3 0:50:00.2 0:01:53.9 15:31/M

290 AMy Raymond Tristan Raymond Moses Lake 263 35 F 3/12 0-99 3 0:48:06.9 0:50:02.4 0:01:55.5 15:31/M

291 Maria Reyna Cheney 269 38 F 31/45 30-39 1 0:48:22.4 0:50:00.8 0:01:38.4 15:36/M

292 Geneva Ambris Moses Lakes 482 38 F 32/45 30-39 1 0:48:25.3 0:50:02.9 0:01:37.6 15:37/M

293 Michael Bona Moses Lake 33 32 M 5/5 0-99 2 0:48:25.5 0:48:32.6 0:00:07.1 15:37/M

294 Karlene Stevenson Selah 311 17 F 15/15 15-19 1 0:48:30.5 0:48:56.9 0:00:26.4 15:39/M

295 Randall Stevenson Selah 312 49 M 18/19 40-49 1 0:48:30.9 0:48:57.1 0:00:26.2 15:39/M

296 Brian Liggett Moses Lake 196 42 M 19/19 40-49 1 0:48:34.4 0:49:55.8 0:01:21.4 15:40/M

297 Freya Liggett Moses Lake 197 34 F 33/45 30-39 1 0:48:35.0 0:49:56.2 0:01:21.2 15:40/M

298 Anita Reyna Moses Lake 401 43 F 43/57 40-49 1 0:48:38.9 0:50:19.5 0:01:40.7 15:41/M

299 Scott Erickson Moses Lake 111 53 M 11/13 50-59 1 0:48:39.4 0:49:02.2 0:00:22.8 15:42/M

300 Linda Strunk Moses Lake 316 50 F 4/13 0-99 2 0:48:41.0 0:49:02.0 0:00:20.9 15:42/M

301 Linda Edwards Moses Lake 107 63 F 6/11 60-69 1 0:48:43.5 0:50:31.4 0:01:47.9 15:43/M

302 Erin Breitenstein Pasco 44 32 F 34/45 30-39 1 0:48:46.5 0:49:23.2 0:00:36.7 15:44/M

303 Kaela Schachtsc Taylor Johnson Moses Lake 423 25 F 4/12 0-99 3 0:49:06.7 0:50:34.9 0:01:28.2 15:50/M

304 Roberta Dresser Moses Lake 466 47 F 5/13 0-99 2 0:49:14.3 0:50:47.2 0:01:32.9 15:53/M

305 Nancy Banks Moses Lake 13 54 F 6/13 0-99 2 0:49:19.3 0:50:54.5 0:01:35.1 15:55/M

306 Sally Goodwin Moses Lake 126 69 F 7/11 60-69 1 0:49:27.0 0:49:52.9 0:00:25.9 15:57/M

307 Judy Dagnon Moses Lake 85 70 F 2/2 70-99 1 0:49:28.0 0:49:54.7 0:00:26.6 15:57/M

308 Richard Faulkner Moses Lake 114 76 M 1/1 70-99 1 0:49:39.7 0:50:39.9 0:01:00.2 16:01/M

309 Jolie Gregoire Moses Lake 136 10 F 24/26 7-10 1 0:49:42.9 0:50:42.7 0:00:59.8 16:02/M

310 Erica Gregoire Moses Lake 135 7 F 25/26 7-10 1 0:49:43.1 0:50:42.7 0:00:59.6 16:02/M

311 Jennifer DeHoog Moses Lake 106 31 F 35/45 30-39 1 0:49:54.4 0:50:31.7 0:00:37.3 16:06/M

312 Cassandra Botello Moses Lake 35 34 F 36/45 30-39 1 0:49:55.0 0:51:15.2 0:01:20.2 16:06/M

313 Idalia Campos Moses Lake 62 53 F 13/22 50-59 1 0:49:55.2 0:51:15.6 0:01:20.4 16:06/M

314 Imelda Hipolito Moses Lake 161 42 F 44/57 40-49 1 0:50:19.4 0:52:08.3 0:01:48.9 16:14/M

315 Alexandrea Hipo Avianna Mancilla Moses Lake 422 17 F 5/12 0-99 3 0:50:22.0 0:52:08.7 0:01:46.7 16:15/M

316 Rainah Haug Moses Lake 154 14 F 22/24 11-14 1 0:50:28.2 0:52:12.4 0:01:44.2 16:17/M

317 Nadine Morrison Ania Ciganda Moses Lake 230 61 F 6/12 0-99 3 0:50:28.3 0:52:13.2 0:01:44.9 16:17/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

318 Brandi Haug Brynlie Ciganda Moses Lake 153 42 F 7/12 0-99 3 0:50:28.4 0:52:13.6 0:01:45.2 16:17/M

319 Lisa Ricard Moses Lake 270 48 F 45/57 40-49 1 0:50:38.2 0:51:25.1 0:00:47.0 16:20/M

320 Elizabeth Knight Moses Lake 379 13 F 23/24 11-14 1 0:50:39.7 0:52:39.9 0:02:00.2 16:20/M

321 Savannah Strunk-Gonzales Moses Lake 317 11 F 7/13 0-99 2 0:50:39.9 0:50:57.7 0:00:17.8 16:20/M

322 Heidi Davis Sultan 514 36 F 37/45 30-39 1 0:50:39.9 0:51:25.4 0:00:45.4 16:20/M

323 Tisha Goodman Sultan 473 40 F 46/57 40-49 1 0:50:40.3 0:51:25.1 0:00:44.9 16:21/M

324 Melissa Knight Moses Lake 380 45 F 47/57 40-49 1 0:50:43.1 0:52:39.8 0:01:56.7 16:22/M

325 Dawn Bodtke Moses Lake 31 50 F 14/22 50-59 1 0:50:48.0 0:52:21.9 0:01:33.9 16:23/M

326 Cynthia Bodtke Moses Lake 27 69 F 8/11 60-69 1 0:50:49.5 0:52:22.2 0:01:32.7 16:24/M

327 Evony Garza Moses Lake 439 6 F 4/7 1- 6 1 0:50:57.2 0:51:33.7 0:00:36.4 16:26/M

328 Lindsey Wisener Moses Lake 437 25 F 26/28 20-29 1 0:50:58.8 0:51:33.7 0:00:34.9 16:26/M

329 Gerardo Reyes Moses Lake 434 8 M 17/18 7-10 1 0:51:07.2 0:51:38.6 0:00:31.4 16:29/M

330 Valeria Jimenez Moses Lake 431 35 F 38/45 30-39 1 0:51:15.8 0:51:51.9 0:00:36.2 16:32/M

331 Nathaniel Mcgrew Moses Lake 432 15 M 6/6 15-19 1 0:51:22.2 0:51:53.4 0:00:31.2 16:34/M

332 Yolanda Rubio Moses Lake 433 32 F 39/45 30-39 1 0:51:24.0 0:51:53.9 0:00:29.9 16:35/M

333 Mishka Griffin Marysville 138 10 F 8/13 0-99 2 0:51:30.9 0:52:41.4 0:01:10.6 16:37/M

334 Vickie Campbell Ephrata 412 59 F 15/22 50-59 1 0:51:31.6 0:52:04.9 0:00:33.3 16:37/M

335 Nora Martin Moses Lake 208 63 F 9/11 60-69 1 0:51:33.5 0:52:04.4 0:00:30.9 16:38/M

336 Carolyn Benzel Moses Lakes 488 46 F 48/57 40-49 1 0:51:33.9 0:52:37.6 0:01:03.7 16:38/M

337 Carrie Nordberg Moses Lake 239 38 F 40/45 30-39 1 0:51:34.0 0:52:38.1 0:01:04.2 16:38/M

338 Virginia Wilkinson Moses Lake 359 44 F 49/57 40-49 1 0:51:34.5 0:52:38.2 0:01:03.7 16:38/M

339 Nicole McEachran Moses Lake 211 34 F 41/45 30-39 1 0:51:38.6 0:52:10.7 0:00:32.1 16:39/M

340 Sarah Gray Moses Lake 129 30 F 42/45 30-39 1 0:51:39.4 0:52:10.7 0:00:31.3 16:40/M

341 Todd Hays Moses Lakes 462 51 M 12/13 50-59 1 0:51:54.8 0:53:13.3 0:01:18.5 16:45/M

342 Amanda Anderson Moses Lake 104 34 F 43/45 30-39 1 0:51:59.1 0:53:45.7 0:01:46.6 16:46/M

343 Vicki Brown Moses Lakes 504 47 F 50/57 40-49 1 0:51:59.8 0:53:14.1 0:01:14.4 16:46/M

344 Najia Griffin Marysville 139 16 F 9/13 0-99 2 0:52:32.3 0:53:43.7 0:01:11.4 16:57/M

345 Ada Sharpe Marysville 294 43 F 10/13 0-99 2 0:52:44.6 0:53:55.2 0:01:10.6 17:01/M

346 Abi Moser Moses Lake 231 13 F 24/24 11-14 1 0:52:48.7 0:53:28.8 0:00:40.1 17:02/M

347 Renee Moser Moses Lake 234 45 F 51/57 40-49 1 0:52:49.2 0:53:28.7 0:00:39.5 17:02/M

348 Gail Moser Helena 232 52 F 16/22 50-59 1 0:52:49.2 0:53:27.9 0:00:38.7 17:02/M

349 Serenity Garza Moses Lake 438 9 F 26/26 7-10 1 0:52:59.5 0:53:36.3 0:00:36.8 17:05/M

350 Stephanie Jackson Moses Lake 430 22 F 27/28 20-29 1 0:53:02.6 0:53:41.9 0:00:39.3 17:06/M

351 Teresa Torres Moses Lake 332 60 F 11/13 0-99 2 0:53:16.2 0:53:35.4 0:00:19.2 17:11/M

352 David Galaviz Othello 120 30 M 19/20 30-39 1 0:54:15.6 0:56:42.4 0:02:26.9 17:30/M

353 Saul Dominguez Quincy 511 26 M 13/13 20-29 1 0:54:16.2 0:56:42.9 0:02:26.7 17:30/M

354 Marcy Maslen Moses Lake 209 44 F 12/13 0-99 2 0:55:08.2 0:56:03.9 0:00:55.7 17:47/M

355 Tonia Lynch Moses Lake 201 40 F 52/57 40-49 1 0:55:18.1 0:56:28.9 0:01:10.8 17:50/M

356 Bonnie Oberg Dallas 242 41 F 53/57 40-49 1 0:55:18.5 0:56:28.5 0:01:09.9 17:50/M

357 Brayden Anderson Mattawa 513 7 M 18/18 7-10 1 0:55:25.5 0:56:02.4 0:00:36.9 17:53/M

358 Kathryn Rose Ephrata 282 50 F 17/22 50-59 1 0:55:44.5 0:56:30.7 0:00:46.2 17:59/M

359 Susan Coleman Walla Walla 74 49 F 54/57 40-49 1 0:55:53.2 0:57:09.9 0:01:16.8 18:02/M

360 Amelia Alvarado Moses Lake 7 65 F 10/11 60-69 1 0:56:06.7 0:56:27.2 0:00:20.5 18:06/M

361 Rosalinda Torres Moses Lake 330 40 F 55/57 40-49 1 0:56:07.7 0:56:52.2 0:00:44.5 18:06/M

362 Barb Buhrman Moses Lake 53 54 F 18/22 50-59 1 0:56:09.8 0:56:27.4 0:00:17.7 18:07/M

363 Vickie Dillman Camden Kozial Moses Lake 421 24 F 8/12 0-99 3 0:56:09.9 0:56:52.7 0:00:42.8 18:07/M

364 Patsy Stratton Moses Lake 314 57 F 19/22 50-59 1 0:56:11.5 0:57:04.7 0:00:53.2 18:07/M

365 Dinah Lewis Moses Lake 195 54 F 20/22 50-59 1 0:56:13.0 0:57:05.7 0:00:52.7 18:08/M

366 Heather Howell Sawyer Decker Moses Lake 167 25 F 9/12 0-99 3 0:56:24.2 0:57:57.0 0:01:32.8 18:12/M

367 Traci Redford Abcde Redford Moses Lake 407 25 F 10/12 0-99 3 0:56:25.8 0:57:57.2 0:01:31.4 18:12/M

368 Melissa Coleman Walla Walla 72 22 F 28/28 20-29 1 0:56:42.5 0:57:52.0 0:01:09.4 18:17/M

369 Kelly Curry Bozeman 84 39 F 13/13 0-99 2 0:58:53.2 0:59:37.8 0:00:44.6 19:00/M

370 James Curry Bozeman 83 39 M 20/20 30-39 1 0:58:53.2 0:59:37.9 0:00:44.7 19:00/M

371 Maria Melin Moses Lake 221 34 F 44/45 30-39 1 0:58:56.6 0:59:56.3 0:00:59.7 19:01/M

372 Sandra James Moses Lake 173 65 F 11/11 60-69 1 0:59:38.8 1:01:18.7 0:01:39.9 19:14/M

373 Sherry McGough Moses Lake 212 46 F 56/57 40-49 1 0:59:39.0 1:01:18.4 0:01:39.4 19:15/M

374 Jayla Taylor Moses Lake 321 6 F 5/7 1- 6 1 0:59:57.4 1:01:19.9 0:01:22.5 19:20/M

375 Kanyah Edwards Moses Lakes 508 6 F 6/7 1- 6 1 0:59:57.5 1:01:20.2 0:01:22.7 19:20/M

376 Tramya Brown Moses Lake 48 5 F 7/7 1- 6 1 1:00:01.1 1:01:20.7 0:01:19.6 19:22/M

377 Linda Suazo Moses Lake 319 48 F 57/57 40-49 1 1:00:08.5 1:01:32.2 0:01:23.7 19:24/M

378 Seleni Aguirre Donovan Galaviz Othello 3 26 F 11/12 0-99 3 1:01:50.8 1:04:19.5 0:02:28.7 19:57/M

379 Rosie Aguirre Batista Jordan Quincy 2 23 F 12/12 0-99 3 1:01:51.0 1:04:19.3 0:02:28.3 19:57/M

380 Cora Kingsbrun Yakima 505 37 F 45/45 30-39 1 1:03:07.9 1:03:07.9 20:22/M

381 Caye Simpson Moses Lake 300 55 F 21/22 50-59 1 1:05:26.3 1:07:04.2 0:01:37.9 21:06/M

382 Keith Simpson Moses Lake 301 56 M 13/13 50-59 1 1:05:27.2 1:07:03.9 0:01:36.7 21:07/M

383 Joann Johnson Moses Lake 176 54 F 22/22 50-59 1 1:06:40.6 1:08:00.0 0:01:19.4 21:30/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Hays Moses Lakes 463 6 157 0:43:51.2 0:45:03.8 0:01:12.6 14:09/M

2 Parker Smith West Richland 304 6 164 0:45:26.9 0:46:45.4 0:01:18.5 14:39/M

3 Paige Richardson Moses Lake 388 6 169 0:46:44.1 0:47:24.6 0:00:40.5 15:05/M

4 Evony Garza Moses Lake 439 6 200 0:50:57.2 0:51:33.7 0:00:36.4 16:26/M

5 Jayla Taylor Moses Lake 321 6 231 0:59:57.4 1:01:19.9 0:01:22.5 19:20/M

6 Kanyah Edwards Moses Lakes 508 6 232 0:59:57.5 1:01:20.2 0:01:22.7 19:20/M

7 Tramya Brown Moses Lake 48 5 233 1:00:01.1 1:01:20.7 0:01:19.6 19:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Olivia Waites Moses Lake 346 10 6 0:23:01.9 0:23:04.6 0:00:02.7 7:25/M

2 Hannah Roppo Puyallup 278 9 35 0:29:06.9 0:29:46.9 0:00:40.0 9:23/M

3 Madeleine Lee Moses Lakes 491 7 53 0:30:49.8 0:32:46.4 0:01:56.7 9:56/M

4 Surrey Swindler Warden 392 10 75 0:33:20.2 0:33:53.2 0:00:32.9 10:45/M

5 Jaycie Frey Moses Lake 117 9 76 0:33:29.4 0:33:53.8 0:00:24.4 10:48/M

6 Lacey Moser Moses Lake 233 10 78 0:33:36.5 0:34:11.7 0:00:35.2 10:50/M

7 Josie Miller Moses Lake 224 8 94 0:35:19.5 0:36:44.4 0:01:24.9 11:24/M

8 Gwynff Bodtke Pullman 32 7 100 0:35:56.2 0:36:44.8 0:00:48.7 11:35/M

9 Kathryn Pugh Moses Lake 258 7 104 0:37:40.0 0:39:02.8 0:01:22.9 12:09/M

10 Halli Densley Liberty Lake 92 10 105 0:37:45.3 0:38:29.1 0:00:43.9 12:11/M

11 Jena Blackman Moses Lake 24 9 116 0:38:17.9 0:38:22.2 0:00:04.4 12:21/M

12 Ellyse Green Moses Lake 131 7 118 0:38:49.7 0:39:19.4 0:00:29.7 12:31/M

13 Torie Moser Moses Lake 236 7 120 0:38:51.8 0:39:20.4 0:00:28.7 12:32/M

14 Kaitlynn Low Spokane 427 8 121 0:39:19.8 0:39:29.0 0:00:09.2 12:41/M

15 Sydney Serrano Moses Lakes 469 10 124 0:39:47.2 0:40:48.2 0:01:00.9 12:50/M

16 Bailey Davis Moses Lake 86 10 127 0:40:28.7 0:41:21.8 0:00:53.2 13:03/M

17 Payton Thompson Moses Lake 393 10 130 0:40:33.1 0:41:24.7 0:00:51.5 13:05/M

18 Caroline Henninger Moses Lakes 478 9 132 0:40:49.7 0:41:30.4 0:00:40.7 13:10/M

19 Abigail Byington Moses Lake 54 9 143 0:41:49.4 0:42:48.3 0:00:58.9 13:29/M

20 Molly Vega Moses Lake 344 7 159 0:44:00.1 0:45:12.7 0:01:12.6 14:12/M

21 Alexis Drader Richland 96 9 160 0:44:30.3 0:44:47.2 0:00:16.9 14:21/M

22 Sydney Smith West Richland 305 9 165 0:45:29.7 0:46:47.9 0:01:18.1 14:40/M

23 Ava McFaden Moses Lakes 520 8 173 0:47:49.7 0:48:20.6 0:00:30.9 15:25/M

24 Jolie Gregoire Moses Lake 136 10 186 0:49:42.9 0:50:42.7 0:00:59.8 16:02/M

25 Erica Gregoire Moses Lake 135 7 187 0:49:43.1 0:50:42.7 0:00:59.6 16:02/M

26 Serenity Garza Moses Lake 438 9 216 0:52:59.5 0:53:36.3 0:00:36.8 17:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Addison Ivory Moses Lakes 518 14 3 0:21:36.4 0:21:43.1 0:00:06.7 6:58/M

2 Aubrey Welty Moses Lake 353 11 5 0:22:56.6 0:22:59.7 0:00:03.1 7:24/M

3 Madison Butler Spokane 426 11 19 0:27:35.7 0:27:44.2 0:00:08.5 8:54/M

4 Madison Pohjola Moses Lake 256 13 20 0:27:36.4 0:27:45.8 0:00:09.4 8:54/M

5 Kamden Lafontaine Moses Lake 186 14 21 0:27:37.6 0:27:53.5 0:00:16.0 8:55/M

6 Olivia Fulkerson Moses Lake 244 11 39 0:29:30.4 0:29:39.9 0:00:09.5 9:31/M

7 Madeline Fulkerson Moses Lake 119 13 42 0:29:48.2 0:29:58.9 0:00:10.7 9:37/M

8 Sydney Griffith Moses Lake 142 11 50 0:30:33.0 0:31:22.9 0:00:49.9 9:51/M

9 Caity Curry Bozeman 82 14 60 0:31:22.3 0:32:03.9 0:00:41.6 10:07/M

10 Taylin Chamberlin Othello 497 12 65 0:31:51.6 0:32:30.3 0:00:38.7 10:16/M

11 Bailey Meacham Moses Lake 218 11 70 0:32:58.0 0:33:21.4 0:00:23.4 10:38/M

12 Maddie Hesse Moses Lake 159 14 71 0:32:59.7 0:33:12.4 0:00:12.7 10:38/M

13 Taylor Smith West Richland 306 11 80 0:34:16.1 0:35:34.8 0:01:18.7 11:03/M

Female 1 to 6

Female 7 to 10

Female 11 to 14

Saturday, May 25, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

***Overall place within gender and division.

Spring Festival Runs 2013

5K Age Group Finish List
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14 Riley Hake Moses Lake 147 13 83 0:34:17.9 0:34:39.8 0:00:22.0 11:04/M

15 Meghen Fisk Moses Lakes 489 12 84 0:34:18.1 0:34:39.8 0:00:21.7 11:04/M

16 Jada Hamilton Mill Creek 443 14 85 0:34:36.1 0:35:43.7 0:01:07.6 11:10/M

17 Brooke Richardson Moses Lake 386 13 93 0:35:13.6 0:35:48.6 0:00:35.0 11:22/M

18 Erin Manly Moses Lake 381 13 107 0:37:46.3 0:38:04.8 0:00:18.4 12:11/M

19 Sara Munck Moses Lakes 521 13 112 0:38:06.3 0:38:18.7 0:00:12.3 12:17/M

20 Emma Terry Moses Lake 322 11 123 0:39:46.9 0:40:48.2 0:01:01.3 12:50/M

21 Kristin Vega Moses Lake 343 11 175 0:47:56.0 0:48:01.6 0:00:05.6 15:28/M

22 Rainah Haug Moses Lake 154 14 192 0:50:28.2 0:52:12.4 0:01:44.2 16:17/M

23 Elizabeth Knight Moses Lake 379 13 194 0:50:39.7 0:52:39.9 0:02:00.2 16:20/M

24 Abi Moser Moses Lake 231 13 213 0:52:48.7 0:53:28.8 0:00:40.1 17:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Megan Roughan Moses Lake 283 17 1 0:20:26.3 0:20:32.5 0:00:06.2 6:35/M

2 Elizabeth McGraw Moses Lake 216 16 2 0:21:33.7 0:21:58.1 0:00:24.4 6:57/M

3 Mariah Byington Moses Lake 58 15 8 0:23:23.1 0:23:29.7 0:00:06.6 7:33/M

4 Alexis Harper Moses Lake 404 16 11 0:24:55.6 0:25:00.5 0:00:04.9 8:02/M

5 Sydney Boyle Puyallup 39 19 12 0:25:04.6 0:25:56.3 0:00:51.7 8:05/M

6 Miranda Byington Moses Lake 59 19 17 0:26:17.8 0:26:33.5 0:00:15.8 8:29/M

7 Ashlyn Curry Bozeman 80 17 59 0:31:22.2 0:32:04.1 0:00:41.9 10:07/M

8 Morgan Raymond Moses Lakes 468 15 63 0:31:45.8 0:32:01.8 0:00:16.0 10:15/M

9 Lesli Jorgensen Moses Lake 417 18 81 0:34:16.5 0:34:40.4 0:00:23.9 11:03/M

10 Chelsi Chamberlain Moses Lake 370 18 82 0:34:16.6 0:34:40.4 0:00:23.8 11:03/M

11 Brittany Curry Bozeman 81 16 96 0:35:34.7 0:36:17.3 0:00:42.6 11:28/M

12 Chelsea Jackson Moses Lake 171 19 106 0:37:46.0 0:38:05.0 0:00:18.9 12:11/M

13 Maren Hirz Moses Lake 163 19 166 0:45:42.7 0:46:50.9 0:01:08.2 14:45/M

14 Mckenna Reis Moses Lake 267 18 171 0:47:30.5 0:48:11.4 0:00:40.9 15:19/M

15 Karlene Stevenson Selah 311 17 179 0:48:30.5 0:48:56.9 0:00:26.4 15:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rachel Roylance Moses Lake 285 28 4 0:22:11.7 0:22:15.8 0:00:04.1 7:09/M

2 Kayla Goodrich Moses Lake 125 22 9 0:24:24.0 0:24:28.4 0:00:04.4 7:52/M

3 Kyla Whitaker Moses Lake 436 25 26 0:27:58.0 0:28:06.9 0:00:08.9 9:01/M

4 Mary Paculba Ephrata 455 21 32 0:28:48.2 0:28:51.9 0:00:03.7 9:17/M

5 Sonya Jones Moses Lake 178 26 33 0:28:53.4 0:28:59.4 0:00:05.9 9:19/M

6 Emily Austin Moses Lake 12 28 34 0:28:59.0 0:29:48.4 0:00:49.4 9:21/M

7 Natalie Baerlocher Bellevue 420 27 43 0:29:58.9 0:30:44.1 0:00:45.2 9:40/M

8 Meredith Turner Moses Lake 339 27 44 0:30:09.8 0:30:56.9 0:00:47.1 9:44/M

9 Lynn Torrence Moses Lake 329 29 56 0:31:03.4 0:31:34.1 0:00:30.7 10:01/M

10 Hannah Mohs Yakima 228 26 58 0:31:21.5 0:32:19.9 0:00:58.4 10:07/M

11 Erin Moore Moses Lake 382 26 66 0:31:51.8 0:33:16.4 0:01:24.7 10:16/M

12 Rebecca Rodriguez Moses Lake 428 25 73 0:33:05.4 0:33:13.8 0:00:08.4 10:40/M

13 Stesha Shockley Yakima 297 24 86 0:34:37.3 0:35:23.7 0:00:46.3 11:10/M

14 Andrea Lawson Marysville 189 25 95 0:35:27.9 0:35:39.9 0:00:11.9 11:26/M

15 Lissett Alcala Moses Lake 435 23 102 0:36:14.4 0:36:22.4 0:00:08.0 11:41/M

16 Amanda Mohs Kennewick 227 29 115 0:38:17.5 0:39:18.2 0:01:00.7 12:21/M

17 Allison Belcher Moses Lake 19 21 126 0:40:16.5 0:41:10.5 0:00:53.9 12:59/M

18 Alma Guzman Moses Lake 206 20 137 0:41:28.6 0:42:38.1 0:01:09.5 13:23/M

19 Bethany Harmon Monroe 149 28 139 0:41:37.9 0:43:31.9 0:01:54.0 13:25/M

20 Emily Dufault Spokane 102 25 140 0:41:40.3 0:43:31.9 0:01:51.6 13:26/M

21 Lexus Calder Moses Lake 61 21 142 0:41:46.7 0:42:47.9 0:01:01.2 13:28/M

22 Natalin Jones Moses Lake 177 27 147 0:42:17.6 0:42:43.4 0:00:25.8 13:38/M

23 Sarah Rodriguez Seattle 276 27 154 0:43:29.7 0:45:00.2 0:01:30.4 14:02/M

24 Nikki Branum Bonney Lake 42 27 162 0:44:36.4 0:45:08.8 0:00:32.4 14:23/M

25 Lindsay Reis Moses Lake 266 21 172 0:47:30.9 0:48:11.3 0:00:40.3 15:19/M

26 Lindsey Wisener Moses Lake 437 25 201 0:50:58.8 0:51:33.7 0:00:34.9 16:26/M

27 Stephanie Jackson Moses Lake 430 22 217 0:53:02.6 0:53:41.9 0:00:39.3 17:06/M

28 Melissa Coleman Walla Walla 72 22 227 0:56:42.5 0:57:52.0 0:01:09.4 18:17/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colleen Donovan Moses Lake 94 35 7 0:23:05.7 0:23:16.5 0:00:10.8 7:27/M

2 Jamie Wilkinson Richland 358 33 14 0:25:32.0 0:25:35.6 0:00:03.7 8:14/M

3 Jeanette Roylance Othello 500 39 22 0:27:43.5 0:27:52.3 0:00:08.8 8:56/M

4 Alicia Low Spokane 425 33 24 0:27:45.9 0:27:54.3 0:00:08.4 8:57/M

5 Ladena Pugh Moses Lake 259 36 27 0:28:00.7 0:29:22.9 0:01:22.2 9:02/M

6 Alma Garcia-Andrade Shoreline 122 36 29 0:28:11.1 0:28:24.8 0:00:13.7 9:05/M

7 Buffie Ciganda Moses Lake 70 36 31 0:28:46.3 0:29:09.9 0:00:23.6 9:17/M

8 Eliza Larsen Moses Lake 187 30 40 0:29:37.5 0:30:43.7 0:01:06.2 9:33/M

9 Christine Anderson Bremerton 9 39 45 0:30:13.9 0:31:18.6 0:01:04.7 9:45/M

10 Apryl Stevenson Moses Lake 310 32 47 0:30:27.1 0:30:42.5 0:00:15.4 9:49/M

11 Alisa Hill Moses Lake 160 35 48 0:30:27.8 0:30:38.9 0:00:11.1 9:49/M

12 Kristi Struck Moses Lake 315 35 49 0:30:29.0 0:30:34.8 0:00:05.8 9:50/M

13 Emily Johnson Missoula 405 30 52 0:30:33.4 0:30:55.3 0:00:21.9 9:51/M

14 Kellie Evens Moses Lake 113 34 57 0:31:19.1 0:31:34.5 0:00:15.4 10:06/M

15 Dede Brown Quincy 46 39 61 0:31:36.1 0:32:39.4 0:01:03.3 10:12/M

16 Misha Fisk Moses Lake 115 34 97 0:35:35.9 0:36:50.2 0:01:14.3 11:29/M

17 Tiarnna Bone Moses Lake 448 35 99 0:35:45.4 0:37:19.4 0:01:33.9 11:32/M

18 Megan Cox Moses Lake 77 33 103 0:37:39.0 0:39:02.6 0:01:23.6 12:09/M

19 Sarah Williams Moses Lake 398 37 108 0:37:50.2 0:38:43.8 0:00:53.5 12:12/M

20 Casi Densley Liberty Lake 91 37 109 0:37:52.4 0:38:35.8 0:00:43.5 12:13/M

21 Lori Moholt-Phillips Moses Lakes 459 39 111 0:38:00.2 0:39:25.5 0:01:25.3 12:15/M

22 Stephanie Meacham Moses Lake 219 37 113 0:38:12.7 0:38:43.6 0:00:30.9 12:19/M

23 Allycia Green Moses Lake 130 31 119 0:38:51.0 0:39:19.9 0:00:28.9 12:32/M

24 Reina Hernandez Moses Lakes 471 37 134 0:41:14.3 0:42:39.2 0:01:24.8 13:18/M

25 Elizabeth West Moses Lake 356 35 135 0:41:27.0 0:42:17.4 0:00:50.5 13:22/M

26 Julia Young Newman Lake 364 36 136 0:41:28.5 0:42:17.7 0:00:49.2 13:23/M

27 Jessica Barker Moses Lake 395 35 151 0:42:42.0 0:43:23.8 0:00:41.8 13:46/M

28 Shelby Krebs Moses Lakes 470 30 152 0:43:11.8 0:44:27.7 0:01:15.9 13:56/M

29 Laura Richardson Moses Lake 387 33 158 0:43:52.7 0:44:27.9 0:00:35.2 14:09/M

30 Kortni Nelson Moses Lakes 480 36 170 0:47:22.5 0:48:07.2 0:00:44.7 15:17/M

31 Maria Reyna Cheney 269 38 177 0:48:22.4 0:50:00.8 0:01:38.4 15:36/M

32 Geneva Ambris Moses Lakes 482 38 178 0:48:25.3 0:50:02.9 0:01:37.6 15:37/M

33 Freya Liggett Moses Lake 197 34 180 0:48:35.0 0:49:56.2 0:01:21.2 15:40/M

34 Erin Breitenstein Pasco 44 32 183 0:48:46.5 0:49:23.2 0:00:36.7 15:44/M

35 Jennifer DeHoog Moses Lake 106 31 188 0:49:54.4 0:50:31.7 0:00:37.3 16:06/M

36 Cassandra Botello Moses Lake 35 34 189 0:49:55.0 0:51:15.2 0:01:20.2 16:06/M

37 Heidi Davis Sultan 514 36 195 0:50:39.9 0:51:25.4 0:00:45.4 16:20/M

38 Valeria Jimenez Moses Lake 431 35 202 0:51:15.8 0:51:51.9 0:00:36.2 16:32/M

39 Yolanda Rubio Moses Lake 433 32 203 0:51:24.0 0:51:53.9 0:00:29.9 16:35/M

40 Carrie Nordberg Moses Lake 239 38 207 0:51:34.0 0:52:38.1 0:01:04.2 16:38/M

41 Nicole McEachran Moses Lake 211 34 209 0:51:38.6 0:52:10.7 0:00:32.1 16:39/M

42 Sarah Gray Moses Lake 129 30 210 0:51:39.4 0:52:10.7 0:00:31.3 16:40/M

43 Amanda Anderson Moses Lake 104 34 211 0:51:59.1 0:53:45.7 0:01:46.6 16:46/M

44 Maria Melin Moses Lake 221 34 228 0:58:56.6 0:59:56.3 0:00:59.7 19:01/M

45 Cora Kingsbrun Yakima 505 37 235 1:03:07.9 1:03:07.9 20:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Julie Harper Moses Lake 403 46 10 0:24:44.0 0:24:49.6 0:00:05.7 7:58/M

2 Jana Ivory Moses Lakes 516 41 13 0:25:11.2 0:25:18.1 0:00:06.9 8:07/M

3 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 249 41 16 0:26:17.7 0:26:40.9 0:00:23.2 8:29/M

4 Brenda Horat Moses Lakes 493 44 18 0:26:49.2 0:27:04.8 0:00:15.6 8:39/M

5 Shauna Waites Moses Lake 347 44 23 0:27:45.8 0:27:53.6 0:00:07.8 8:57/M

6 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 1 44 30 0:28:15.8 0:28:48.6 0:00:32.8 9:07/M

7 Jennifer Roppo Puyallup 280 41 36 0:29:11.0 0:29:50.6 0:00:39.7 9:25/M

8 Jennifer Webb Moses Lake 352 43 37 0:29:15.8 0:29:57.0 0:00:41.2 9:26/M

9 Angela Richeson Moses Lake 414 41 41 0:29:43.1 0:30:59.6 0:01:16.4 9:35/M

10 Adelia Boyd Mesa 38 49 46 0:30:16.7 0:30:44.3 0:00:27.6 9:46/M

11 Monica Horn Moses Lake 378 41 51 0:30:33.2 0:31:29.9 0:00:56.7 9:51/M

12 Laura Sanzone Moses Lake 292 42 54 0:30:56.0 0:31:29.1 0:00:33.1 9:58/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Angela Griffith Moses Lake 140 42 62 0:31:40.2 0:32:36.6 0:00:56.4 10:13/M

14 Naomi Walker Moses Lakes 496 41 64 0:31:51.3 0:32:30.1 0:00:38.8 10:16/M

15 Shelley Stevenson Selah 313 45 68 0:32:04.7 0:32:29.9 0:00:25.2 10:21/M

16 Amelie Gregoire Moses Lake 133 42 72 0:33:02.3 0:34:01.2 0:00:58.9 10:39/M

17 Kim Askren Othello 487 46 74 0:33:17.1 0:33:28.4 0:00:11.3 10:44/M

18 Lynae Moore Moses Lake 383 40 87 0:34:40.7 0:36:08.9 0:01:28.2 11:11/M

19 Angela Hernandez Moses Lake 158 41 88 0:34:51.7 0:35:33.9 0:00:42.2 11:15/M

20 Christina Manly Moses Lake 204 45 89 0:34:54.3 0:35:11.1 0:00:16.8 11:15/M

21 Susan Pyle Moses Lake 260 47 90 0:34:54.5 0:35:11.4 0:00:16.9 11:15/M

22 Charlene Winsler Moses Lake 337 49 91 0:34:58.7 0:35:51.7 0:00:53.0 11:17/M

23 Cyndi Dickinson Moses Lake 452 42 92 0:35:01.8 0:35:48.2 0:00:46.4 11:18/M

24 Gen Briand Pullman 45 44 98 0:35:41.7 0:36:56.2 0:01:14.4 11:31/M

25 Tammi Miers Moses Lake 406 49 110 0:37:52.8 0:38:43.7 0:00:50.9 12:13/M

26 Kristin Sands Moses Lake 291 42 114 0:38:13.5 0:38:43.4 0:00:29.9 12:20/M

27 Janet Huber Moses Lake 168 46 125 0:39:48.1 0:40:50.8 0:01:02.7 12:50/M

28 Heather Gibson Puyallup 509 46 128 0:40:29.0 0:41:24.4 0:00:55.4 13:04/M

29 Debbie Davis Moses Lake 87 41 129 0:40:32.5 0:41:24.9 0:00:52.3 13:05/M

30 Dina Townsend Sedro Woolley 334 47 131 0:40:47.2 0:41:00.1 0:00:12.9 13:09/M

31 Kim Patten Moses Lake 253 42 144 0:42:01.0 0:42:48.3 0:00:47.3 13:33/M

32 Robin Noyes Moses Lake 240 41 145 0:42:09.5 0:43:42.6 0:01:33.2 13:36/M

33 Daphne Thomas Moses Lake 325 40 146 0:42:13.4 0:42:26.4 0:00:12.9 13:37/M

34 Diane Dufault Moses Lake 101 49 148 0:42:22.2 0:44:13.1 0:01:50.9 13:40/M

35 Elizabeth Byington Moses Lake 56 48 149 0:42:29.6 0:43:30.9 0:01:01.3 13:42/M

36 Trina Ent Moses Lake 374 43 150 0:42:38.3 0:43:31.5 0:00:53.2 13:45/M

37 Leona Hays Moses Lakes 461 45 156 0:43:48.2 0:45:03.8 0:01:15.7 14:08/M

38 Gwen Munck Moses Lake 237 48 161 0:44:36.3 0:44:51.2 0:00:14.9 14:23/M

39 Ludivina Prado Moses Lake 257 43 163 0:44:38.1 0:44:52.9 0:00:14.8 14:24/M

40 Lori Lopez Moses Lake 440 44 167 0:46:11.3 0:46:46.3 0:00:35.0 14:54/M

41 Tracy Vorwerk Moses Lake 345 48 168 0:46:13.1 0:46:45.9 0:00:32.8 14:55/M

42 Anne Henning Moses Lake 157 43 176 0:48:04.0 0:49:16.4 0:01:12.4 15:30/M

43 Anita Reyna Moses Lake 401 43 181 0:48:38.9 0:50:19.5 0:01:40.7 15:41/M

44 Imelda Hipolito Moses Lake 161 42 191 0:50:19.4 0:52:08.3 0:01:48.9 16:14/M

45 Lisa Ricard Moses Lake 270 48 193 0:50:38.2 0:51:25.1 0:00:47.0 16:20/M

46 Tisha Goodman Sultan 473 40 196 0:50:40.3 0:51:25.1 0:00:44.9 16:21/M

47 Melissa Knight Moses Lake 380 45 197 0:50:43.1 0:52:39.8 0:01:56.7 16:22/M

48 Carolyn Benzel Moses Lakes 488 46 206 0:51:33.9 0:52:37.6 0:01:03.7 16:38/M

49 Virginia Wilkinson Moses Lake 359 44 208 0:51:34.5 0:52:38.2 0:01:03.7 16:38/M

50 Vicki Brown Moses Lakes 504 47 212 0:51:59.8 0:53:14.1 0:01:14.4 16:46/M

51 Renee Moser Moses Lake 234 45 214 0:52:49.2 0:53:28.7 0:00:39.5 17:02/M

52 Tonia Lynch Moses Lake 201 40 218 0:55:18.1 0:56:28.9 0:01:10.8 17:50/M

53 Bonnie Oberg Dallas 242 41 219 0:55:18.5 0:56:28.5 0:01:09.9 17:50/M

54 Susan Coleman Walla Walla 74 49 221 0:55:53.2 0:57:09.9 0:01:16.8 18:02/M

55 Rosalinda Torres Moses Lake 330 40 223 0:56:07.7 0:56:52.2 0:00:44.5 18:06/M

56 Sherry McGough Moses Lake 212 46 230 0:59:39.0 1:01:18.4 0:01:39.4 19:15/M

57 Linda Suazo Moses Lake 319 48 234 1:00:08.5 1:01:32.2 0:01:23.7 19:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Madie Richenstein Portland 408 50 15 0:26:13.0 0:26:25.4 0:00:12.4 8:27/M

2 Theresa Boyle Puyallup 40 58 28 0:28:05.6 0:28:56.5 0:00:50.9 9:04/M

3 Lynne Sherfey Moses Lake 295 51 67 0:32:04.3 0:32:30.6 0:00:26.3 10:21/M

4 Jackie Hirz Moses Lake 162 50 77 0:33:32.0 0:34:27.4 0:00:55.4 10:49/M

5 Doreen McGraw Moses Lake 215 55 101 0:35:59.2 0:36:14.1 0:00:14.9 11:36/M

6 Pam Branum Lake Tapps 43 51 117 0:38:18.8 0:38:48.2 0:00:29.4 12:21/M

7 Lisa Swindler Warden 390 50 122 0:39:38.0 0:40:11.4 0:00:33.4 12:47/M

8 Celia Guzman Moses Lake 207 54 138 0:41:29.5 0:42:38.1 0:01:08.7 13:23/M

9 Elaine Holmes Moses Lake 165 51 141 0:41:45.0 0:43:00.6 0:01:15.7 13:28/M

10 Ruth Grigg Moses Lake 144 51 153 0:43:13.2 0:44:18.2 0:01:05.0 13:56/M

11 Valerie Rodriguez Seattle 277 50 155 0:43:40.1 0:45:10.5 0:01:30.4 14:05/M

12 Julia Reis Moses Lake 265 50 174 0:47:51.9 0:48:37.8 0:00:45.9 15:26/M

13 Idalia Campos Moses Lake 62 53 190 0:49:55.2 0:51:15.6 0:01:20.4 16:06/M

14 Dawn Bodtke Moses Lake 31 50 198 0:50:48.0 0:52:21.9 0:01:33.9 16:23/M

15 Vickie Campbell Ephrata 412 59 204 0:51:31.6 0:52:04.9 0:00:33.3 16:37/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

16 Gail Moser Helena 232 52 215 0:52:49.2 0:53:27.9 0:00:38.7 17:02/M

17 Kathryn Rose Ephrata 282 50 220 0:55:44.5 0:56:30.7 0:00:46.2 17:59/M

18 Barb Buhrman Moses Lake 53 54 224 0:56:09.8 0:56:27.4 0:00:17.7 18:07/M

19 Patsy Stratton Moses Lake 314 57 225 0:56:11.5 0:57:04.7 0:00:53.2 18:07/M

20 Dinah Lewis Moses Lake 195 54 226 0:56:13.0 0:57:05.7 0:00:52.7 18:08/M

21 Caye Simpson Moses Lake 300 55 236 1:05:26.3 1:07:04.2 0:01:37.9 21:06/M

22 Joann Johnson Moses Lake 176 54 237 1:06:40.6 1:08:00.0 0:01:19.4 21:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kerri Richins Moses Lake 272 63 25 0:27:58.0 0:28:26.6 0:00:28.6 9:01/M

2 Alicia Ciganda Moses Lake 69 66 38 0:29:18.3 0:29:42.9 0:00:24.6 9:27/M

3 Ann Drader Moses Lake 97 62 55 0:31:02.3 0:31:19.9 0:00:17.6 10:01/M

4 Linda Thomas Moses Lake 326 62 69 0:32:56.7 0:33:07.9 0:00:11.2 10:37/M

5 Cheryl Morris Ephrata 229 61 79 0:33:47.0 0:34:04.6 0:00:17.6 10:54/M

6 Linda Edwards Moses Lake 107 63 182 0:48:43.5 0:50:31.4 0:01:47.9 15:43/M

7 Sally Goodwin Moses Lake 126 69 184 0:49:27.0 0:49:52.9 0:00:25.9 15:57/M

8 Cynthia Bodtke Moses Lake 27 69 199 0:50:49.5 0:52:22.2 0:01:32.7 16:24/M

9 Nora Martin Moses Lake 208 63 205 0:51:33.5 0:52:04.4 0:00:30.9 16:38/M

10 Amelia Alvarado Moses Lake 7 65 222 0:56:06.7 0:56:27.2 0:00:20.5 18:06/M

11 Sandra James Moses Lake 173 65 229 0:59:38.8 1:01:18.7 0:01:39.9 19:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 241 72 133 0:40:55.6 0:41:23.4 0:00:27.9 13:12/M

2 Judy Dagnon Moses Lake 85 70 185 0:49:28.0 0:49:54.7 0:00:26.6 15:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Landon Thompson Moses Lake 486 6 60 0:31:07.2 0:32:58.6 0:01:51.4 10:02/M

2 Hunter Blackman Moses Lake 22 6 63 0:32:21.3 0:32:25.4 0:00:04.1 10:26/M

3 Sam O'Shea Moses Lake 250 5 71 0:34:59.0 0:35:49.6 0:00:50.7 11:17/M

4 Caleb Dickinson Moses Lake 442 6 72 0:35:01.5 0:35:47.4 0:00:45.9 11:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Maxwell Boruff Soap Lake 34 10 31 0:24:56.0 0:24:59.9 0:00:03.9 8:02/M

2 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 248 10 38 0:26:18.0 0:26:41.4 0:00:23.4 8:29/M

3 Iden Bone Moses Lake 451 8 44 0:27:06.7 0:28:42.4 0:01:35.7 8:45/M

4 Trent Cox Moses Lake 78 10 46 0:28:50.6 0:30:14.3 0:01:23.7 9:18/M

5 Zachary Griffith Moses Lake 143 8 53 0:30:15.5 0:31:09.7 0:00:54.2 9:45/M

6 Gage Wilson Moses Lake 361 9 64 0:32:22.7 0:32:28.6 0:00:05.9 10:26/M

7 Carson Watkins Warden 349 8 69 0:34:57.7 0:35:56.5 0:00:58.8 11:16/M

8 Reese Watkins Warden 350 10 73 0:35:02.3 0:35:59.9 0:00:57.6 11:18/M

9 Ian Cox` Moses Lake 79 8 76 0:35:25.3 0:36:48.9 0:01:23.5 11:25/M

10 Austin Densley Liberty Lake 90 8 79 0:37:43.6 0:38:27.1 0:00:43.5 12:10/M

11 Hunter Davis Moses Lake 88 8 81 0:38:06.2 0:39:00.6 0:00:54.4 12:17/M

12 Ethan Sands Moses Lake 289 9 82 0:38:12.2 0:38:35.4 0:00:23.2 12:19/M

13 Shaden Stark Moses Lake 308 7 85 0:39:05.0 0:39:33.4 0:00:28.4 12:36/M

14 Will Hays Moses Lakes 460 9 88 0:39:54.2 0:41:06.4 0:01:12.2 12:52/M

15 Griffin Terry Moses Lake 323 9 89 0:41:28.6 0:42:32.2 0:01:03.5 13:23/M

16 Issac Patten Moses Lakes 494 8 91 0:41:37.9 0:42:24.2 0:00:46.3 13:25/M

17 Gerardo Reyes Moses Lake 434 8 106 0:51:07.2 0:51:38.6 0:00:31.4 16:29/M

18 Brayden Anderson Mattawa 513 7 111 0:55:25.5 0:56:02.4 0:00:36.9 17:53/M

Male 7 to 10

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Male 1 to 6
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hunter Hake Moses Lake 146 14 4 0:19:26.0 0:19:28.4 0:00:02.4 6:16/M

2 Gavan Allen Ephrata 447 13 5 0:19:45.6 0:19:47.5 0:00:01.9 6:22/M

3 Jared Wood Moses Lake 362 14 16 0:22:03.7 0:22:06.6 0:00:02.9 7:07/M

4 Garret Sands Moses Lake 290 11 19 0:22:33.9 0:22:37.4 0:00:03.4 7:16/M

5 Canon Gregoire Moses Lake 134 12 33 0:25:11.0 0:25:32.6 0:00:21.5 8:07/M

6 David Phillips Moses Lake 255 13 45 0:27:16.8 0:27:27.6 0:00:10.9 8:48/M

7 Fletcher Smith West Richland 303 13 48 0:28:55.3 0:29:59.6 0:01:04.3 9:20/M

8 Cooper Lafontaine Moses Lake 184 12 50 0:29:10.4 0:29:26.2 0:00:15.8 9:25/M

9 Emmett Byington Moses Lake 57 12 67 0:34:51.6 0:35:49.4 0:00:57.9 11:15/M

10 Jantzen Bone Moses Lake 450 11 77 0:35:44.2 0:37:19.4 0:01:35.1 11:32/M

11 Zachary Henninger Moses Lakes 477 11 87 0:39:26.5 0:39:51.1 0:00:24.6 12:43/M

12 William Ent Moses Lake 375 12 94 0:42:36.0 0:43:30.9 0:00:55.0 13:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Justin Johnson Moses Lakes 475 15 1 0:16:47.0 0:16:48.9 0:00:01.9 5:25/M

2 Brandon Townsend Sedro Woolley 333 16 10 0:20:44.2 0:20:51.6 0:00:07.4 6:41/M

3 Briar Ivory Moses Lakes 519 15 20 0:22:35.0 0:22:40.0 0:00:05.0 7:17/M

4 David Victor Richenstein Portland 411 16 25 0:23:21.0 0:23:35.1 0:00:14.1 7:32/M

5 Saxon Swindler Warden 391 15 42 0:26:43.8 0:27:10.6 0:00:26.8 8:37/M

6 Nathaniel Mcgrew Moses Lake 432 15 107 0:51:22.2 0:51:53.4 0:00:31.2 16:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Henry Richenstein Portland 410 20 3 0:17:44.4 0:17:44.4 5:43/M

2 Christopher Rodriguez Moses Lake 274 24 6 0:19:46.3 0:19:49.2 0:00:02.9 6:23/M

3 Chandler Byington Moses Lake 55 22 9 0:20:42.4 0:20:50.8 0:00:08.4 6:41/M

4 Christian Manly Moses Lake 203 21 11 0:21:28.1 0:21:45.8 0:00:17.7 6:55/M

5 Donald McGraw Moses Lake 214 24 14 0:21:43.2 0:21:57.2 0:00:13.9 7:00/M

6 Nick McAlavy Moses Lake 210 23 15 0:21:45.4 0:21:56.6 0:00:11.2 7:01/M

7 Chris Jackson Moses Lake 172 22 17 0:22:04.9 0:22:23.1 0:00:18.3 7:07/M

8 David Lawson Moses Lakes 507 27 39 0:26:24.6 0:26:35.3 0:00:10.7 8:31/M

9 Kris Garten Walla Walla 123 27 49 0:29:09.5 0:29:29.4 0:00:19.9 9:24/M

10 Austin Rodriguez Moses Lake 429 24 51 0:29:28.4 0:29:38.7 0:00:10.3 9:30/M

11 Joseph Shockley Yakima 296 26 66 0:34:36.9 0:35:24.8 0:00:47.9 11:10/M

12 Corey Branum Lake Tapps 41 25 83 0:38:19.0 0:38:48.4 0:00:29.4 12:21/M

13 Saul Dominguez Quincy 511 26 110 0:54:16.2 0:56:42.9 0:02:26.7 17:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Houck Bothell 166 31 2 0:17:07.5 0:17:10.4 0:00:02.9 5:31/M

2 Phillip Buser Richland 484 35 7 0:19:57.3 0:20:00.4 0:00:03.1 6:26/M

3 Charlie Drader Richland 98 36 21 0:22:43.1 0:22:48.5 0:00:05.4 7:20/M

4 Israel Botello Moses Lake 36 35 26 0:23:39.9 0:23:56.5 0:00:16.6 7:38/M

5 Jeff Heimark Moses Lake 155 31 27 0:24:08.3 0:24:21.4 0:00:13.1 7:47/M

6 Scott Carsey Moses Lakes 495 39 32 0:25:03.7 0:25:24.5 0:00:20.7 8:05/M

7 Adrian Wright Olympia 498 36 40 0:26:28.6 0:27:51.5 0:01:22.9 8:32/M

8 Leslie Tick Moses Lake 328 32 47 0:28:53.1 0:29:41.8 0:00:48.7 9:19/M

9 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 377 37 55 0:30:33.8 0:31:29.8 0:00:56.0 9:51/M

10 Rett Watkins Warden 351 37 56 0:30:39.6 0:31:39.9 0:01:00.3 9:53/M

11 Angus Lee Moses Lakes 490 35 57 0:30:50.7 0:32:46.4 0:01:55.7 9:57/M

12 Brad Harshman Moses Lake 151 32 58 0:31:02.0 0:33:01.4 0:01:59.4 10:01/M

13 Rob Miller Moses Lake 226 38 75 0:35:19.2 0:36:44.9 0:01:25.7 11:24/M

14 Todd Phillips Moses Lakes 458 38 80 0:38:01.1 0:39:25.3 0:01:24.3 12:16/M

15 Jason Green Moses Lake 132 39 84 0:39:04.9 0:39:33.7 0:00:28.8 12:36/M

16 Alex Low Spokane 424 34 86 0:39:19.3 0:39:29.2 0:00:09.9 12:41/M

17 David Bodtke Moses Lake 30 39 100 0:46:24.3 0:47:58.4 0:01:34.1 14:58/M

18 Bob Richardson Moses Lake 385 38 101 0:46:43.7 0:47:24.4 0:00:40.7 15:04/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 11 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 David Galaviz Othello 120 30 109 0:54:15.6 0:56:42.4 0:02:26.9 17:30/M

20 James Curry Bozeman 83 39 112 0:58:53.2 0:59:37.9 0:00:44.7 19:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jj Hunt Moses Lake 170 43 8 0:20:21.7 0:20:30.1 0:00:08.4 6:34/M

2 Gary Ivory Moses Lakes 517 46 13 0:21:34.3 0:21:40.9 0:00:06.7 6:57/M

3 Clint Hansen Moses Lakes 522 43 18 0:22:24.1 0:22:30.9 0:00:06.8 7:14/M

4 Blaine Reed Moses Lake 264 47 23 0:23:07.0 0:23:13.6 0:00:06.6 7:27/M

5 Paul Vorhees Moses Lake 108 42 24 0:23:14.2 0:23:47.8 0:00:33.5 7:30/M

6 Rod Richeson Moses Lake 413 45 28 0:24:16.7 0:24:26.4 0:00:09.7 7:50/M

7 Chad Richeson Moses Lake 416 40 29 0:24:17.0 0:24:26.7 0:00:09.7 7:50/M

8 Scott Griffith Moses Lake 141 41 30 0:24:29.5 0:25:25.3 0:00:55.8 7:54/M

9 Rich Gregoire Moses Lake 137 46 36 0:25:52.9 0:26:13.6 0:00:20.7 8:21/M

10 Frank Bruneel Moses Lake 50 48 41 0:26:40.2 0:26:54.6 0:00:14.3 8:36/M

11 Kevin Donovan Moses Lake 95 44 54 0:30:31.3 0:30:52.6 0:00:21.3 9:51/M

12 Randy Coleman Walla Walla 73 49 61 0:31:13.8 0:31:34.5 0:00:20.7 10:04/M

13 Christopher Bowes Moses Lake 37 43 65 0:33:55.3 0:34:56.3 0:01:00.9 10:56/M

14 Christian O'Shea Moses Lake 247 45 70 0:34:58.6 0:35:50.4 0:00:51.8 11:17/M

15 Jay Dickinson Moses Lake 441 49 74 0:35:02.5 0:35:49.4 0:00:46.9 11:18/M

16 Dan Bodtke Pullman 29 49 78 0:35:55.8 0:36:44.2 0:00:48.4 11:35/M

17 Paul Dufault Moses Lake 103 49 92 0:42:24.2 0:44:13.3 0:01:49.1 13:41/M

18 Randall Stevenson Selah 312 49 102 0:48:30.9 0:48:57.1 0:00:26.2 15:39/M

19 Brian Liggett Moses Lake 196 42 103 0:48:34.4 0:49:55.8 0:01:21.4 15:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Krueger Yakima 503 59 12 0:21:30.9 0:21:33.6 0:00:02.7 6:56/M

2 Don McGraw Moses Lake 213 57 35 0:25:43.8 0:26:00.1 0:00:16.4 8:18/M

3 Steve Vela Moses Lakes 481 50 37 0:25:56.0 0:26:03.4 0:00:07.4 8:22/M

4 David Alan Richenstein Portland 409 56 52 0:29:33.9 0:29:48.9 0:00:15.0 9:32/M

5 Desalle Holmes Moses Lake 164 50 59 0:31:06.5 0:32:22.2 0:01:15.7 10:02/M

6 Bruce Swindler Warden 389 53 62 0:32:01.8 0:32:37.4 0:00:35.6 10:20/M

7 Terry Byington Moses Lake 60 50 68 0:34:53.9 0:35:49.9 0:00:55.9 11:15/M

8 Rocky Terry Moses Lake 324 57 90 0:41:31.7 0:42:33.7 0:01:02.0 13:24/M

9 Spencer Grigg Moses Lake 145 53 96 0:43:12.4 0:44:17.9 0:01:05.6 13:56/M

10 John Rodriguez Seattle 275 53 97 0:43:41.5 0:45:10.9 0:01:29.4 14:05/M

11 Scott Erickson Moses Lake 111 53 104 0:48:39.4 0:49:02.2 0:00:22.8 15:42/M

12 Todd Hays Moses Lakes 462 51 108 0:51:54.8 0:53:13.3 0:01:18.5 16:45/M

13 Keith Simpson Moses Lake 301 56 113 1:05:27.2 1:07:03.9 0:01:36.7 21:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Charlie Zamora Moses Lake 365 62 22 0:23:06.8 0:23:11.1 0:00:04.4 7:27/M

2 Brian Edwards Moses Lake 105 63 34 0:25:41.2 0:26:18.9 0:00:37.7 8:17/M

3 John Peterson Moses Lake 254 61 43 0:26:57.5 0:27:14.6 0:00:17.2 8:42/M

4 Delbert Hardt Moses Lake 148 69 93 0:42:34.8 0:44:11.4 0:01:36.6 13:44/M

5 Dean Wheelon Moses Lake 357 65 95 0:42:36.5 0:44:12.1 0:01:35.5 13:45/M

6 Don Drader Moses Lake 99 62 98 0:44:23.5 0:44:47.2 0:00:23.7 14:19/M

7 Dale Bodtke Moses Lake 28 68 99 0:46:24.0 0:47:57.9 0:01:33.9 14:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Richard Faulkner Moses Lake 114 76 105 0:49:39.7 0:50:39.9 0:01:00.2 16:01/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 40 to 49

Male 70 and over

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Holly Miller Moses Lake 223 32 1 0:35:19.2 0:36:44.2 0:01:25.0 11:24/M

2 Tamara Kent Marysville 182 38 2 0:35:44.4 0:35:44.4 11:32/M

3 Alicia Serrato Moses Lake 396 23 3 0:37:28.5 0:38:54.7 0:01:26.1 12:05/M

4 Linda Strunk Moses Lake 316 50 4 0:48:41.0 0:49:02.0 0:00:20.9 15:42/M

5 Roberta Dresser Moses Lake 466 47 5 0:49:14.3 0:50:47.2 0:01:32.9 15:53/M

6 Nancy Banks Moses Lake 13 54 6 0:49:19.3 0:50:54.5 0:01:35.1 15:55/M

7 Savannah Strunk-Gonzales Moses Lake 317 11 7 0:50:39.9 0:50:57.7 0:00:17.8 16:20/M

8 Mishka Griffin Marysville 138 10 8 0:51:30.9 0:52:41.4 0:01:10.6 16:37/M

9 Najia Griffin Marysville 139 16 9 0:52:32.3 0:53:43.7 0:01:11.4 16:57/M

10 Ada Sharpe Marysville 294 43 10 0:52:44.6 0:53:55.2 0:01:10.6 17:01/M

11 Teresa Torres Moses Lake 332 60 11 0:53:16.2 0:53:35.4 0:00:19.2 17:11/M

12 Marcy Maslen Moses Lake 209 44 12 0:55:08.2 0:56:03.9 0:00:55.7 17:47/M

13 Kelly Curry Bozeman 84 39 13 0:58:53.2 0:59:37.8 0:00:44.6 19:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Omar Carlos Moses Lake 64 38 1 0:23:07.5 0:23:12.4 0:00:04.9 7:27/M

2 Daniel Lawson Marysville 190 28 2 0:23:40.4 0:23:52.7 0:00:12.3 7:38/M

3 Kevin Larsen Moses Lake 188 30 3 0:27:46.6 0:28:49.8 0:01:03.1 8:57/M

4 Matthew Roberts Vancouver 456 35 4 0:28:02.3 0:28:13.2 0:00:10.9 9:03/M

5 Michael Bona Moses Lake 33 32 5 0:48:25.5 0:48:32.6 0:00:07.1 15:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Neobb Gunner Neobb Moses Lake 465 28 1 0:30:20.9 0:32:12.4 0:01:51.5 9:47/M

2 Cyndi Harshman Ali Harshman Moses Lake 152 30 2 0:31:46.8 0:33:46.4 0:01:59.6 10:15/M

3

AMy Raymond Tristan 

Raymond Moses Lake 263 35 3 0:48:06.9 0:50:02.4 0:01:55.5 15:31/M

4

Kaela Schachtsc Taylor 

Johnson Moses Lake 423 25 4 0:49:06.7 0:50:34.9 0:01:28.2 15:50/M

5

Alexandrea Hipo Avianna 

Mancilla Moses Lake 422 17 5 0:50:22.0 0:52:08.7 0:01:46.7 16:15/M

6 Nadine Morrison Ania Ciganda Moses Lake 230 61 6 0:50:28.3 0:52:13.2 0:01:44.9 16:17/M

7 Brandi Haug Brynlie Ciganda Moses Lake 153 42 7 0:50:28.4 0:52:13.6 0:01:45.2 16:17/M

8 Vickie Dillman Camden Kozial Moses Lake 421 24 8 0:56:09.9 0:56:52.7 0:00:42.8 18:07/M

9 Heather Howell Sawyer Decker Moses Lake 167 25 9 0:56:24.2 0:57:57.0 0:01:32.8 18:12/M

10 Traci Redford Abcde Redford Moses Lake 407 25 10 0:56:25.8 0:57:57.2 0:01:31.4 18:12/M

11

Seleni Aguirre Donovan 

Galaviz Othello 3 26 11 1:01:50.8 1:04:19.5 0:02:28.7 19:57/M

12 Rosie Aguirre Batista Jordan Quincy 2 23 12 1:01:51.0 1:04:19.3 0:02:28.3 19:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1

Luke Thompson Jeff 

Thompson Moses Lake 485 1 0:31:18.9 0:33:09.6 0:01:50.7 10:06/M

2

Scott Harmon Emerson 

Harmon Monroe 150 29 2 0:41:56.0 0:43:49.9 0:01:53.9 13:32/M

3 John Forsberg Sam Forsberg Moses Lake 116 38 3 0:48:06.3 0:50:00.2 0:01:53.9 15:31/M

Male Stroller

Female Stroller

Athena

Clydesdale
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